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2025 IA RSC Rams Spring Classic - 5/17/2025

Waukee Natatorium - 50 Meters

Results
 
#1  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 14Nakama, Naya M1 28.49

WW-IA 13Burns, Ashlyn2 29.47

WW-IA 14Vaske, Elena3 30.26

DMSF-IA 13Swaim, Maddy S4 30.43

ACAC-IA 13Danielson, Zoey A5 30.55

CIA-IA 14Elmore, Addison C6 30.83

WW-IA 13Henning, Joelle7 31.30

WW-IA 13Newton, Merryn8 31.35

MACR-IA 14Carter, Ramsey J9 31.40

DMSF-IA 13Bruere, Bricia N10 31.47

CIA-IA 14Baker, Norah K11 31.69

WW-IA 13Sabers, Maddie12 31.85

CAST-IA 14Schoonover, Grace E13 32.04

ACAC-IA 13Dohrman, Claire L14 32.08

CIA-IA 14Dee, Adilyn K15 32.15

DMSF-IA 13Peterson, Grace M16 32.20

DMSF-IA 13Nguyen, Emmy H17 32.31

CIA-IA 13Peterson, Brooklyn P18 32.43

WW-IA 14Jernberg, Neleh19 32.46

DMSF-IA 14McDonough, Bridget R20 32.63

ACAC-IA 13Bancroft, Brianna D21 32.69

RIP-IA 13Freeseman, Gabby M22 32.71

ACAC-IA 13Mathews, Sonja C23 32.84

CIA-IA 14Anderson, Avery J24 32.89

DMSF-IA 13Bormann, Lila M25 33.22

RSC-IA 13Penne, Regan D26 33.65

ACAC-IA 13Combs, Peyton L27 33.75

RIP-IA 13Benskin, Stella M28 33.85

RSC-IA 14Johnson, Bailey S29 34.01

CIA-IA 14Seifert, Stella R30 34.23

ACAC-IA 14Smith, Mylie M31 34.30

CIA-IA 14Mason, Adelyn G32 34.82

NSST-IA 13Konchalski, Delaney33 34.99

WW-IA 14Repasky, Madison34 35.19

ACAC-IA 13Dacey, Alivia A35 35.26

DMSF-IA 13Pierce, Ellen K36 35.29

RSC-IA 13Hoffman, Amelia M37 35.34

ACAC-IA 13Shuberg, Addie E38 35.36

RIP-IA 14Winslow, Cora W39 36.18

DMSF-IA 14Honkamp, Claire M40 36.27

LIFE-IA 14Heiting-Doane, Ellen41 36.50

RIP-IA 13Hawks, Joni M42 36.62

CIA-IA 14Tracy, Brooklyn C43 36.71

WW-IA 13Driscoll, Jules44 37.56

ACAC-IA 14Jia, Tongdan45 37.61

NSST-IA 13Nessa Kucuk, Lidya46 38.78

DMSF-IA 14Carrington, Kayla R47 38.91

DMSF-IA 13Lyons, Rileigh C48 39.29

DMSF-IA 13Backes, Estella L49 39.59

RSC-IA 13Pudenz, Abri50 39.89

DMSF-IA 14Stoa, Mara L51 40.57

DMSF-IA 13Moreno, Payton M52 40.67

DMSF-IA 13Schnepf, Mae53 41.27

NSST-IA 13Brown, Caroline54 44.33

 
#2  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA 14Linderblood, Jude C1 25.35

CIA-IA 14Fausch, Jackson J2 26.69

ACAC-IA 14Hyman, Brady A3 26.73

MACR-IA 14Brodeur, Bentley R4 26.85

CIA-IA 13Schlueter, Nathan E5 27.89

CIA-IA 14Vallas, Brooks C6 28.31

ACAC-IA 14Van Der Linden, Owen B7 28.34

ACAC-IA 13Tysdahl, Tate R8 28.48

CIA-IA 14Wisehart, Landon J9 28.56

ACAC-IA 14Fischer, Tyler J10 29.04

NSST-IA 14Devlic, Ben11 29.85

CAST-IA 14Logan, Charlie R12 30.24

WW-IA 13Pellett, Colton T13 30.37

CIA-IA 14Wuest, Aaron J14 30.59

CIA-IA 13Gagov, Alex G15 30.83

RIP-IA 14Wittenwyler, Nolan J*16 30.87

CIA-IA 14Grubb, Cael G*16 30.87

DMSF-IA 13Mintle, Harrison R18 31.35

RSC-IA 13Sikora, Owen P19 32.12

WW-IA 14Weiland, Owen20 32.31

RIP-IA 13Jacobs, Will T21 32.96

NSST-IA 14Cunningham, Titus22 33.60

CIA-IA 13Howe, Jake A23 33.79

WW-IA 13Smith, Easton24 34.03

CAST-IA 13Halbur, Max D25 34.62

WW-IA 13Warrington, Grant26 35.20

 
#3  Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 17Bailey, Hayden1 28.71

WW-IA 17Dejong, Charlee2 28.87

WW-IA 16Burns, Finlee3 29.92

MACR-IA 15Ripke, Jada L4 30.27

CAST-IA 17Schwarte, Annah E5 30.79

WW-IA 16Hepler, Elyse6 30.86

WW-IA 15Moore, Maya T7 31.25

ACAC-IA 16Van Der Linden, Lily A8 31.26

RIP-IA 17Dvorak, Layla9 31.47

CAST-IA 16Schwarte, Myah L*10 31.59

WW-IA 16Peterson, Maisy*10 31.59

ACAC-IA 16MacLeod, Megan R12 32.71

RIP-IA 15Jacobs, Kate S13 32.78

WW-IA 15Larson, Ellie14 33.33

DMSF-IA 15Ballard, Caitlin M15 33.52

CIA-IA 15Morales, Karla M16 34.03

WW-IA 15Abendroth, Samara17 34.49

CIA-IA 16Beauchamp, Maddy18 34.67

RIP-IA 15Jensen, Campbell G19 39.89

 
#4  Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 17Renze, Teagen L1 25.06

WW-IA 17Wieland, Jacob2 25.73

DMSF-IA 17Emanuel, Drew J3 26.40

WW-IA 17Dejong, Eli*4 26.48

DMSF-IA 15Bykov, Leon Y*4 26.48

RSC-IA 15Hammond, Brennan M6 26.79

RIP-IA 16Edgington, Tate J7 27.06

WW-IA 16Christensen, Reid*8 27.16

RIP-IA 16Andersen, Noah G*8 27.16

WW-IA 15Heffernan, Blake10 27.38

DMSF-IA 16Lepert, Dylan A11 27.48

ACAC-IA 15Smith, Jake R12 27.61

CIA-IA 17Quist, Hunter J13 27.66

WW-IA 15Allen, Dylan14 27.94

CIA-IA 15Winner, Kyler S15 28.20

DMSF-IA 16Fisher, Luka J16 28.24

DMSF-IA 16Wilson, Austin E17 28.61

RSC-IA 17Hammond, Alex E18 28.98

NSST-IA 16Cornwell, Connor19 29.44

ACAC-IA 15Miller, Tyson L20 29.66

WW-IA 15Froehlich, Callen21 29.79

DMSF-IA 16Willrich, Ben C22 29.84

WW-IA 16Andrews, Liam23 30.31

RSC-IA 18Green, Easton M24 30.34

WW-IA 16LeGrant, Levi P25 30.51

WW-IA 17Clewell, Nick26 32.00

CIA-IA 15Wood, Logan A27 33.17

 
#5  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 13Leder, Maeve M1 1:25.14

39.48 45.66

WW-IA 13Burns, Ashlyn2 1:25.20

39.49 45.71

DMSF-IA 13Hudson, Natalie R3 1:30.05

42.79 47.26

ACAC-IA 13Handsaker, Lydia M4 1:32.57

44.01 48.56

ACAC-IA 13Mathews, Sonja C5 1:33.09

41.57 51.52

DMSF-IA 13Pierce, Ellen K6 1:33.67

43.82 49.85

ACAC-IA 13Dacey, Alivia A7 1:33.99

44.36 49.63

WW-IA 14Davis, Naomi8 1:34.06

43.86 50.20

DMSF-IA 14Honkamp, Claire M9 1:35.93

45.53 50.40

DMSF-IA 14Wilcoxson, Helena Q10 1:36.48

45.19 51.29

ACAC-IA 14Nakama, Naya M11 1:36.54

45.56 50.98

MACR-IA 14Carter, Ramsey J12 1:39.10

46.47 52.63

CIA-IA 14Mason, Adelyn G13 1:41.53

49.00 52.53

WW-IA 14Jernberg, Neleh14 1:42.20

48.64 53.56

WW-IA 14Repasky, Madison15 1:42.39

46.89 55.50
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2025 IA RSC Rams Spring Classic - 5/17/2025

Waukee Natatorium - 50 Meters

Results
(#5  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast)

DMSF-IA 13Lyons, Rileigh C16 1:42.91

47.60 55.31

RIP-IA 13Benskin, Stella M17 1:43.21

49.50 53.71

RIP-IA 13Meyer, Addie R18 1:43.29

48.27 55.02

WW-IA 13Driscoll, Jules19 1:46.01

50.57 55.44

RSC-IA 13Bean, Ember R20 1:47.81

50.89 56.92

RIP-IA 14Winslow, Cora W21 1:52.16

53.23 58.93

NSST-IA 13Nessa Kucuk, Lidya22 1:55.21

55.45 59.76

NSST-IA 13Cunningham, Lydia23 1:55.86

55.81 1:00.05

DMSF-IA 13Schnepf, Mae24 1:56.62

54.35 1:02.27

ACAC-IA 14Jia, Tongdan25 1:57.05

56.37 1:00.68

RSC-IA 13Freiburger, Valentina M26 1:58.25

54.65 1:03.60

RSC-IA 13Burt, Bailey R27 2:07.53

59.62 1:07.91

 
#6  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 14Signani, Nicholas1 1:17.25

36.34 40.91

ACAC-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J2 1:20.02

37.39 42.63

DMSF-IA 13Mintle, Harrison R3 1:23.68

40.93 42.75

CIA-IA 13Spradling, Tyler J4 1:30.26

41.90 48.36

RIP-IA 13Jacobs, Will T5 1:31.99

43.44 48.55

NSST-IA 14Devlic, Ben6 1:35.94

46.26 49.68

WW-IA 13Warrington, Grant7 1:36.00

44.59 51.41

ACAC-IA 13Harvey, Isaac J8 1:52.31

51.12 1:01.19

CIA-IA 13Bollig, Meyer W9 2:03.74

57.88 1:05.86

 
#7  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 16Lumadue, Makenzie1 1:22.45

39.12 43.33

DMSF-IA 17Ramaeker, Quinn P2 1:23.39

39.20 44.19

WW-IA 16Burns, Finlee3 1:26.92

41.50 45.42

WW-IA 17Popp, Emma4 1:27.43

40.45 46.98

WW-IA 16Gojkovich, Riley5 1:29.70

42.39 47.31

UNAT 15Ivers, Bella R6 1:35.42

43.63 51.79

WW-IA 15Samuelson, Lhotse7 1:37.50

45.50 52.00

RIP-IA 17Dvorak, Layla8 1:42.31

48.36 53.95

CIA-IA 15Morales, Karla M9 1:45.55

51.04 54.51

WW-IA 15Abendroth, Samara10 1:47.74

50.44 57.30

 
#8  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 16Hales, Ethan1 1:11.80

34.48 37.32

ACAC-IA 17Sease, Leegan D2 1:13.92

33.63 40.29

DMSF-IA 16Lepert, Dylan A3 1:19.96

36.75 43.21

ACAC-IA 15Vos, Atticus H4 1:25.60

40.15 45.45

WW-IA 15Froehlich, Callen5 1:27.22

41.55 45.67

WW-IA 15Kuennen, Ben6 1:27.27

41.10 46.17

DMSF-IA 16Willrich, Ben C7 1:35.82

44.52 51.30

RSC-IA 17Ferrell, Tyler J8 1:35.83

44.57 51.26

 
#9  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 13Handsaker, Lydia M1 1:16.51

37.00 39.51

CIA-IA 14Baker, Norah K2 1:19.73

39.36 40.37

WW-IA 14Davis, Naomi3 1:20.45

39.80 40.65

DMSF-IA 13Peterson, Grace M4 1:21.04

39.33 41.71

WW-IA 13Newton, Merryn5 1:21.94

39.96 41.98

CAST-IA 14Schoonover, Grace E6 1:22.51

39.25 43.26

DMSF-IA 13Nguyen, Emmy H7 1:22.54

38.91 43.63

RSC-IA 14Johnson, Bailey S8 1:23.54

42.01 41.53

ACAC-IA 13Mathews, Sonja C9 1:24.39

41.25 43.14

CIA-IA 14Mason, Adelyn G10 1:24.72

41.86 42.86

DMSF-IA 14Wilcoxson, Helena Q11 1:24.75

40.57 44.18

ACAC-IA 14Smith, Mylie M12 1:25.16

40.87 44.29

DMSF-IA 14Smith, Ella M13 1:25.24

41.38 43.86

CIA-IA 14Dee, Adilyn K14 1:25.55

41.21 44.34

DMSF-IA 14Powell, Morgynne R15 1:26.02

41.80 44.22

DMSF-IA 13Bruere, Bricia N16 1:26.51

40.89 45.62

DMSF-IA 14McDonough, Bridget R17 1:26.60

41.03 45.57

LIFE-IA 14Heiting-Doane, Ellen18 1:30.67

43.64 47.03

WW-IA 13Benson, Bryn19 1:30.76

44.03 46.73

ACAC-IA 13Dohrman, Claire L20 1:30.97

42.44 48.53

CIA-IA 14Tracy, Brooklyn C21 1:32.24

43.28 48.96

RSC-IA 13Hoffman, Amelia M22 1:32.82

44.36 48.46

RIP-IA 13Hawks, Joni M23 1:40.87

48.70 52.17

RSC-IA 13Pudenz, Abri24 1:47.35

48.69 58.66

ACAC-IA 13Shuberg, Addie E25 1:49.72

50.07 59.65

DMSF-IA 13Backes, Estella L26 1:52.18

51.34 1:00.84

NSST-IA 13Brown, Caroline27 1:52.53

54.00 58.53

 
#10  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA 14Fausch, Jackson J1 1:06.44

32.17 34.27

CIA-IA 14Linderblood, Jude C2 1:07.89

33.23 34.66

MACR-IA 14Brodeur, Bentley R3 1:13.22

35.41 37.81

RIP-IA 14Wittenwyler, Nolan J4 1:15.15

36.54 38.61

WW-IA 13Hales, Alex N5 1:15.51

36.20 39.31

ACAC-IA 14Hyman, Brady A6 1:15.88

36.86 39.02

CIA-IA 13Murray, Kellen W7 1:16.22

36.84 39.38

RSC-IA 13Sikora, Owen P8 1:17.17

38.27 38.90

WW-IA 13Pellett, Colton T9 1:17.70

37.93 39.77

WW-IA 13Smith, Easton10 1:25.24

41.94 43.30
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2025 IA RSC Rams Spring Classic - 5/17/2025

Waukee Natatorium - 50 Meters

Results
(#10  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back)

WW-IA 14Weiland, Owen11 1:25.94

41.47 44.47

CIA-IA 13Howe, Jake A12 1:27.61

42.79 44.82

CAST-IA 13Halbur, Max D13 1:33.89

44.46 49.43

 
#11  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 16Qualley, Charlotte1 1:06.41

32.09 34.32

WW-IA 17Bailey, Hayden2 1:09.69

33.93 35.76

WW-IA 16Gojkovich, Riley3 1:10.38

34.34 36.04

MACR-IA 15Ripke, Jada L4 1:12.50

35.20 37.30

ACAC-IA 16Thompson, Ky B5 1:13.53

35.36 38.17

WW-IA 15Moore, Maya T6 1:13.64

35.44 38.20

WW-IA 17Popp, Emma7 1:14.63

36.11 38.52

NSST-IA 17Cunningham, Clara8 1:18.24

37.53 40.71

ACAC-IA 16MacLeod, Megan R9 1:20.86

39.17 41.69

RIP-IA 15Jacobs, Kate S10 1:21.74

38.94 42.80

CAST-IA 17Schwarte, Annah E11 1:23.26

39.79 43.47

DMSF-IA 17Davis, Ava L12 1:23.46

40.01 43.45

 
#12  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 17Renze, Teagen L1 1:02.39

30.54 31.85

WW-IA 17Wieland, Jacob2 1:06.32

DMSF-IA 15Bykov, Leon Y3 1:06.65

32.62 34.03

WW-IA 17Dejong, Eli4 1:08.29

33.22 35.07

WW-IA 16Christensen, Reid5 1:09.84

34.04 35.80

WW-IA 15Heffernan, Blake6 1:09.90

33.77 36.13

RSC-IA 15Hammond, Brennan M7 1:09.99

33.66 36.33

NSST-IA 18Briggs, Colby T8 1:11.97

35.08 36.89

DMSF-IA 16Fisher, Luka J9 1:12.17

34.31 37.86

RIP-IA 16Andersen, Noah G10 1:12.45

35.68 36.77

RIP-IA 16Edgington, Tate J11 1:13.99

36.33 37.66

CIA-IA 17Quist, Hunter J12 1:15.99

35.93 40.06

DMSF-IA 16Wilson, Austin E13 1:16.53

35.61 40.92

ACAC-IA 15Vos, Atticus H14 1:17.54

36.94 40.60

ACAC-IA 15Hall, Kane J15 1:18.43

38.15 40.28

RSC-IA 18Green, Easton M16 1:19.06

38.36 40.70

WW-IA 17Clewell, Nick17 1:20.90

39.11 41.79

RSC-IA 17Ferrell, Tyler J18 1:26.36

41.88 44.48

 
#13  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 13Danielson, Zoey A1 1:15.26

34.40 40.86

DMSF-IA 14Dahlen, Ella A2 1:16.51

34.45 42.06

WW-IA 13Sabers, Maddie3 1:18.87

35.62 43.25

RIP-IA 13Freeseman, Gabby M4 1:19.83

36.69 43.14

DMSF-IA 13Bormann, Lila M5 1:26.93

38.43 48.50

RIP-IA 13Benskin, Stella M6 1:31.52

41.07 50.45

NSST-IA 13Konchalski, Delaney7 1:35.13

43.53 51.60

RSC-IA 13Penne, Regan D8 1:36.73

42.96 53.77

ACAC-IA 13Combs, Peyton L9 1:37.80

40.44 57.36

RSC-IA 14Roberts, Kelyn E10 1:40.37

43.17 57.20

 
#14  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 13Tysdahl, Tate R1 1:10.72

33.23 37.49

ACAC-IA 14Van Der Linden, Owen B2 1:10.89

32.74 38.15

CIA-IA 13Jeffryes, Max D3 1:12.49

33.18 39.31

CIA-IA 14Grubb, Cael G4 1:12.76

34.27 38.49

CIA-IA 14Wisehart, Landon J5 1:13.43

33.17 40.26

CIA-IA 14Linderblood, Jude C6 1:16.98

34.93 42.05

ACAC-IA 14Fischer, Tyler J7 1:17.43

34.87 42.56

CIA-IA 14Vallas, Brooks C8 1:23.81

36.84 46.97

CIA-IA 13Bollig, Meyer W9 1:48.63

48.51 1:00.12

 
#15  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 17Ramaeker, Quinn P1 1:16.03

35.07 40.96

WW-IA 15Moore, Maya T2 1:18.66

36.60 42.06

CAST-IA 16Schwarte, Myah L3 1:27.22

38.90 48.32

 
#16  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 17Emanuel, Drew J1 1:02.59

28.96 33.63

WW-IA 17Wieland, Jacob2 1:02.76

29.10 33.66

ACAC-IA 17Sease, Leegan D3 1:03.82

29.60 34.22

RSC-IA 17Hammond, Alex E4 1:07.95

30.92 37.03

RIP-IA 16Edgington, Tate J5 1:09.69

32.65 37.04

CIA-IA 15Winner, Kyler S6 1:12.54

33.74 38.80

ACAC-IA 15Vos, Atticus H7 1:12.55

33.51 39.04

ACAC-IA 15Miller, Tyson L8 1:18.79

34.92 43.87

DMSF-IA 16Willrich, Ben C9 1:25.89

38.36 47.53

 
#17  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 14Vaske, Elena1 2:19.50

32.31 35.92 35.1336.14

DMSF-IA 13Swaim, Maddy S2 2:22.07

32.66 36.08 36.6636.67

CIA-IA 14Anderson, Avery J3 2:28.37

34.79 37.94 37.4038.24

CIA-IA 13Peterson, Brooklyn P4 2:32.07

35.14 39.37 37.6939.87

RIP-IA 13Meyer, Addie R5 2:32.51

35.33 39.24 38.2339.71

DMSF-IA 13Leder, Maeve M6 2:34.30

35.32 40.09 37.7541.14

CIA-IA 14Elmore, Addison C7 2:35.01

35.12 39.25 40.0440.60

CIA-IA 14Baker, Norah K8 2:40.87

37.81 41.11 39.5042.45

DMSF-IA 13Peterson, Grace M9 2:42.92

36.75 41.82 41.0343.32

CIA-IA 14Dee, Adilyn K10 2:43.66

36.91 42.17 41.9642.62
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2025 IA RSC Rams Spring Classic - 5/17/2025

Waukee Natatorium - 50 Meters

Results
(#17  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free)

DMSF-IA 13Bruere, Bricia N11 2:44.54

35.07 40.40 44.2644.81

RSC-IA 14Roberts, Kelyn E12 2:51.04

38.87 42.79 44.9044.48

RIP-IA 13Hawks, Joni M13 3:04.02

42.71 46.31 46.0748.93

DMSF-IA 14Carrington, Kayla R14 3:06.22

42.02 49.33 45.4149.46

RSC-IA 13Freiburger, Valentina M15 3:09.80

41.53 47.45 48.6052.22

DMSF-IA 14Stoa, Mara L16 3:10.55

42.74 49.71 48.1050.00

DMSF-IA 13Moreno, Payton M17 3:12.52

43.01 49.08 49.7450.69

ACAC-IA 13Shuberg, Addie E18 3:19.23

41.09 50.68 54.0953.37

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA 14Fausch, Jackson J1 2:16.23

31.44 35.25 34.5435.00

CIA-IA 13Schlueter, Nathan E2 2:19.13

32.22 36.12 34.3536.44

CIA-IA 13Jeffryes, Max D3 2:22.11

32.66 36.75 35.7037.00

WW-IA 14Weiland, Owen4 2:25.09

33.97 36.42 37.1537.55

CIA-IA 13Murray, Kellen W5 2:27.75

34.32 37.67 36.3439.42

CIA-IA 13Spradling, Tyler J6 2:27.94

33.81 38.12 36.7339.28

WW-IA 13Hales, Alex N7 2:29.78

33.58 38.00 38.8139.39

NSST-IA 14Devlic, Ben8 2:36.07

34.41 42.29 38.0141.36

NSST-IA 14Cunningham, Titus9 2:44.08

35.57 41.55 42.9743.99

CAST-IA 14Logan, Charlie R10 2:45.42

37.14 40.98 42.7144.59

CIA-IA 13Howe, Jake A11 2:49.87

39.33 45.48 40.8644.20

WW-IA 13Smith, Easton12 2:50.33

37.81 43.80 42.6846.04

 
#19  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 17Dejong, Charlee1 2:22.60

33.40 37.59 34.5537.06

ACAC-IA 16Van Der Linden, Lily A2 2:23.03

32.35 37.00 36.6337.05

WW-IA 16Gojkovich, Riley3 2:25.87

33.56 37.45 36.9237.94

NSST-IA 17Cunningham, Clara4 2:37.18

35.96 41.52 38.8940.81

RIP-IA 17Dvorak, Layla5 2:40.51

37.64 41.72 39.2541.90

DMSF-IA 17Davis, Ava L6 2:41.73

37.71 41.28 39.6443.10

CIA-IA 15Morales, Karla M7 2:44.27

38.51 42.98 39.9242.86

CAST-IA 17Schwarte, Annah E8 2:53.18

38.05 43.36 45.7146.06

 
#20  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 16Van Zee, Will1 2:03.94

29.54 32.85 29.3132.24

WW-IA 16Scuffham, Parker2 2:07.12

29.61 32.66 31.9632.89

ACAC-IA 15Smith, Jake R3 2:14.24

31.51 35.08 32.9934.66

RSC-IA 17Hammond, Alex E4 2:15.06

31.91 34.36 33.4635.33

RSC-IA 15Hammond, Brennan M5 2:17.05

30.99 35.19 34.3436.53

NSST-IA 18Briggs, Colby T6 2:17.68

32.00 34.88 34.4336.37

DMSF-IA 16Fisher, Luka J7 2:18.88

30.34 34.74 36.8336.97

WW-IA 15Kuennen, Ben8 2:21.19

32.10 35.49 36.9336.67

WW-IA 16LeGrant, Levi P9 2:24.73

32.18 36.85 37.5838.12

NSST-IA 16Cornwell, Connor10 2:28.47

33.50 37.15 38.3639.46

CIA-IA 17Quist, Hunter J11 2:28.90

33.25 37.63 38.3739.65

WW-IA 15Froehlich, Callen12 2:33.96

33.10 39.58 39.7941.49

ACAC-IA 15Miller, Tyson L13 2:34.10

32.86 40.04 40.5540.65

CIA-IA 15Wood, Logan A14 2:42.18

36.28 42.02 40.0543.83

 
#21  Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 13Bancroft, Brianna D1 2:50.54

35.21 46.18 39.4949.66

ACAC-IA 13Danielson, Zoey A2 2:51.66

35.64 47.26 36.7851.98

WW-IA 14Davis, Naomi3 2:53.56

35.35 44.20 40.8953.12

MACR-IA 14Carter, Ramsey J4 2:54.12

35.19 47.41 36.2255.30

WW-IA 13Newton, Merryn5 2:54.95

34.79 45.60 40.1554.41

WW-IA 13Sabers, Maddie6 2:55.08

37.07 46.39 39.7151.91

CIA-IA 14Seifert, Stella R7 2:59.95

38.13 45.31 40.1456.37

ACAC-IA 13Handsaker, Lydia M8 3:00.56

38.78 46.00 40.5555.23

DMSF-IA 14Dahlen, Ella A9 3:01.23

37.47 50.07 37.5256.17

RIP-IA 13Freeseman, Gabby M10 3:01.78

37.07 47.27 38.5758.87

WW-IA 13Henning, Joelle11 3:02.82

36.72 44.67 40.411:01.02

DMSF-IA 13Hudson, Natalie R12 3:07.14

40.35 53.78 42.6450.37

WW-IA 14Jernberg, Neleh13 3:09.54

40.39 52.13 40.8856.14

ACAC-IA 13Dohrman, Claire L14 3:11.45

39.37 49.51 43.2959.28

DMSF-IA 13Pierce, Ellen K15 3:15.52

46.85 53.99 42.8651.82

DMSF-IA 14Honkamp, Claire M16 3:20.55

45.33 55.99 42.3656.87

NSST-IA 13Konchalski, Delaney17 3:20.57

42.45 55.13 41.481:01.51

WW-IA 14Repasky, Madison18 3:21.51

44.10 52.86 46.7457.81

ACAC-IA 13Dacey, Alivia A19 3:21.98

45.02 54.46 46.5655.94

RIP-IA 14Winslow, Cora W20 3:43.28

52.04 1:01.67 49.9359.64

RSC-IA 13Pudenz, Abri21 3:54.56

54.92 1:00.82 54.011:04.81

DMSF-IA 14Carrington, Kayla R22 3:56.23

54.16 1:02.61 46.941:12.52

DMSF-IA 13Moreno, Payton M23 3:59.77

1:00.06 57.87 51.791:10.05

NSST-IA 13Brown, Caroline24 4:00.49

58.62 1:03.61 53.501:04.76

DMSF-IA 13Schnepf, Mae25 4:00.67

54.55 59.96 58.971:07.19

DMSF-IA 13Leder, Maeve M--- DQ

False start - Misc

41.13 47.98 40.3148.54

 
#22  Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 14Signani, Nicholas1 2:37.81

33.04 43.05 37.5544.17

DMSF-IA 13Mintle, Harrison R2 2:42.22

37.75 42.14 34.9147.42

ACAC-IA 13Tysdahl, Tate R3 2:44.01

33.97 41.95 39.3548.74

WW-IA 13Pellett, Colton T4 2:48.36

35.32 44.54 39.4849.02

CIA-IA 14Vallas, Brooks C5 2:52.12

35.78 45.73 39.3851.23

WW-IA 14Weiland, Owen6 2:56.45

39.41 44.90 37.5654.58

WW-IA 13Warrington, Grant7 3:04.60

42.43 49.53 40.2452.40
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Results
(#22  Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM)

CIA-IA 14Wuest, Aaron J8 3:08.16

40.04 46.87 39.061:02.19

CAST-IA 13Halbur, Max D9 3:27.38

46.11 48.40 46.391:06.48

ACAC-IA 13Harvey, Isaac J10 3:30.09

46.72 54.11 43.371:05.89

CIA-IA 13Bollig, Meyer W11 3:36.58

50.22 53.45 45.481:07.43

 
#23  Girls 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 17Honkamp, Mary K1 2:38.93

33.86 41.68 36.7846.61

ACAC-IA 16Thompson, Ky B2 2:44.88

33.30 41.46 37.8752.25

WW-IA 17Popp, Emma3 2:47.19

36.69 42.52 39.0648.92

DMSF-IA 17Ramaeker, Quinn P4 2:49.12

35.62 47.29 40.0546.16

WW-IA 15Moore, Maya T5 2:52.91

35.91 42.06 40.0754.87

WW-IA 16Peterson, Maisy6 2:56.25

37.04 43.83 41.0154.37

CAST-IA 16Schwarte, Myah L7 3:05.15

38.35 47.61 43.3055.89

UNAT 15Ivers, Bella R8 3:06.91

41.36 49.21 41.2255.12

 
#24  Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 17Chen, Landen W1 2:22.95

29.42 39.66 32.5441.33

DMSF-IA 15Bykov, Leon Y2 2:30.02

31.00 38.18 35.1245.72

WW-IA 15Allen, Dylan3 2:32.69

32.38 41.98 34.6943.64

WW-IA 16Hales, Ethan4 2:38.80

33.26 44.74 39.5541.25

ACAC-IA 15Vos, Atticus H5 2:42.37

33.52 42.49 37.3948.97

RSC-IA 18Green, Easton M6 2:48.35

34.76 44.52 39.1549.92

ACAC-IA 15Hall, Kane J7 2:57.68

37.70 42.89 40.0957.00

 
#26  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J1 2:29.68

30.29 36.73 43.9238.74

CIA-IA 14Grubb, Cael G2 2:45.03

36.89 44.40 40.9542.79

CIA-IA 13Wittmayer, Matthew J3 2:59.56

36.67 44.72 50.5047.67

DMSF-IA 13Mintle, Harrison R4 3:00.53

39.61 45.00 48.0147.91

 
#29  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 14Nakama, Naya M1 1:02.81

WW-IA 14Vaske, Elena2 1:04.59

DMSF-IA 13Swaim, Maddy S3 1:05.82

WW-IA 13Burns, Ashlyn4 1:07.57

ACAC-IA 13Danielson, Zoey A5 1:08.65

CIA-IA 14Elmore, Addison C6 1:08.86

WW-IA 13Newton, Merryn7 1:09.65

33.74 35.91

WW-IA 13Sabers, Maddie8 1:11.00

33.66 37.34

CIA-IA 14Dee, Adilyn K9 1:11.58

RIP-IA 13Meyer, Addie R10 1:12.12

34.60 37.52

DMSF-IA 13Bruere, Bricia N11 1:12.26

34.04 38.22

DMSF-IA 13Nguyen, Emmy H12 1:12.37

RIP-IA 13Freeseman, Gabby M13 1:13.07

35.20 37.87

WW-IA 14Jernberg, Neleh14 1:13.24

35.23 38.01

CAST-IA 14Schoonover, Grace E15 1:13.27

34.50 38.77

DMSF-IA 13Bormann, Lila M16 1:13.32

34.62 38.70

WW-IA 14Davis, Naomi17 1:13.45

35.34 38.11

ACAC-IA 13Mathews, Sonja C18 1:13.68

34.67 39.01

DMSF-IA 14Smith, Ella M19 1:13.95

RSC-IA 13Penne, Regan D20 1:13.97

35.32 38.65

ACAC-IA 13Dohrman, Claire L21 1:14.14

35.22 38.92

RSC-IA 14Roberts, Kelyn E22 1:15.41

35.59 39.82

DMSF-IA 14McDonough, Bridget R23 1:15.44

35.23 40.21

ACAC-IA 13Combs, Peyton L24 1:17.95

34.90 43.05

WW-IA 13Benson, Bryn25 1:18.35

36.46 41.89

DMSF-IA 14Powell, Morgynne R26 1:19.39

36.92 42.47

RIP-IA 13Benskin, Stella M27 1:20.23

36.21 44.02

LIFE-IA 14Heiting-Doane, Ellen28 1:20.62

36.78 43.84

DMSF-IA 14Honkamp, Claire M29 1:22.85

39.16 43.69

WW-IA 13Driscoll, Jules30 1:23.36

39.72 43.64

WW-IA 14Repasky, Madison31 1:24.52

ACAC-IA 13Shuberg, Addie E32 1:26.16

39.82 46.34

RSC-IA 13Bean, Ember R33 1:26.40

39.49 46.91

RIP-IA 13Hawks, Joni M34 1:26.85

41.10 45.75

DMSF-IA 13Lyons, Rileigh C35 1:27.32

41.16 46.16

RSC-IA 13Freiburger, Valentina M36 1:27.59

41.33 46.26

NSST-IA 13Nessa Kucuk, Lidya37 1:27.67

42.41 45.26

ACAC-IA 14Jia, Tongdan38 1:29.15

42.01 47.14

NSST-IA 13Cunningham, Lydia39 1:29.38

41.91 47.47

DMSF-IA 13Backes, Estella L40 1:30.92

43.66 47.26

DMSF-IA 13Moreno, Payton M41 1:32.68

43.99 48.69

DMSF-IA 13Schnepf, Mae42 1:36.38

44.41 51.97

RSC-IA 13Burt, Bailey R43 1:36.77

45.85 50.92

 
#30  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA 14Linderblood, Jude C1 58.71

28.22 30.49

ACAC-IA 14Hyman, Brady A2 1:00.27

29.19 31.08

CIA-IA 14Fausch, Jackson J3 1:00.32

28.68 31.64

ACAC-IA 14Van Der Linden, Owen B4 1:01.46

29.35 32.11

ACAC-IA 14Fischer, Tyler J5 1:04.93

30.60 34.33

WW-IA 13Hales, Alex N6 1:06.22

31.66 34.56

CIA-IA 13Murray, Kellen W7 1:06.79

32.15 34.64

RIP-IA 14Wittenwyler, Nolan J8 1:07.16

NSST-IA 14Devlic, Ben9 1:07.42

32.65 34.77

CIA-IA 13Spradling, Tyler J10 1:08.20

32.57 35.63

CAST-IA 14Logan, Charlie R11 1:13.60

34.41 39.19

CAST-IA 13Halbur, Max D12 1:18.53

37.59 40.94

 
#31  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 17Honkamp, Mary K1 1:02.79

30.64 32.15

WW-IA 17Bailey, Hayden2 1:02.88

30.11 32.77

WW-IA 17Dejong, Charlee3 1:02.95

30.29 32.66



Rams Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:12 PM  5/18/2025  Page 6

2025 IA RSC Rams Spring Classic - 5/17/2025

Waukee Natatorium - 50 Meters

Results
(#31  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free)

ACAC-IA 16Thompson, Ky B4 1:05.61

31.35 34.26

MACR-IA 15Ripke, Jada L5 1:05.93

30.92 35.01

WW-IA 16Burns, Finlee6 1:07.10

31.92 35.18

WW-IA 16Hepler, Elyse7 1:07.85

31.11 36.74

CAST-IA 17Schwarte, Annah E8 1:08.04

32.18 35.86

WW-IA 16Peterson, Maisy9 1:09.77

33.66 36.11

CAST-IA 16Schwarte, Myah L10 1:11.07

33.19 37.88

RIP-IA 17Dvorak, Layla11 1:11.20

34.72 36.48

WW-IA 15Samuelson, Lhotse12 1:12.77

34.16 38.61

DMSF-IA 15Ballard, Caitlin M13 1:13.38

35.64 37.74

UNAT 15Ivers, Bella R14 1:14.45

35.27 39.18

CIA-IA 16Beauchamp, Maddy15 1:14.75

DMSF-IA 17Davis, Ava L16 1:14.91

35.02 39.89

CIA-IA 15Morales, Karla M17 1:15.33

36.41 38.92

RIP-IA 15Jacobs, Kate S18 1:16.28

34.98 41.30

WW-IA 15Abendroth, Samara19 1:18.68

37.10 41.58

RIP-IA 15Jensen, Campbell G20 1:26.90

41.84 45.06

 
#32  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 17Renze, Teagen L1 55.14

26.46 28.68

WW-IA 16Van Zee, Will2 56.18

27.58 28.60

WW-IA 17Wieland, Jacob3 57.36

27.18 30.18

WW-IA 17Dejong, Eli4 57.60

RSC-IA 15Hammond, Brennan M5 58.32

28.47 29.85

ACAC-IA 15Smith, Jake R6 1:00.53

29.56 30.97

DMSF-IA 16Lepert, Dylan A7 1:00.65

28.55 32.10

DMSF-IA 15Bykov, Leon Y8 1:00.66

29.46 31.20

RIP-IA 16Edgington, Tate J9 1:00.80

30.15 30.65

CIA-IA 17Quist, Hunter J10 1:02.28

29.97 32.31

RIP-IA 16Andersen, Noah G11 1:02.43

30.00 32.43

DMSF-IA 16Fisher, Luka J12 1:02.64

29.51 33.13

DMSF-IA 16Wilson, Austin E13 1:04.79

30.13 34.66

WW-IA 15Kuennen, Ben14 1:04.82

30.63 34.19

NSST-IA 16Cornwell, Connor15 1:04.90

30.74 34.16

DMSF-IA 16Willrich, Ben C16 1:07.38

32.04 35.34

WW-IA 16Andrews, Liam17 1:08.02

33.09 34.93

WW-IA 16LeGrant, Levi P18 1:08.24

32.58 35.66

ACAC-IA 15Miller, Tyson L19 1:08.30

31.20 37.10

ACAC-IA 15Hall, Kane J20 1:12.07

33.66 38.41

RSC-IA 17Ferrell, Tyler J21 1:13.44

34.24 39.20

WW-IA 17Clewell, Nick22 1:15.49

35.26 40.23

CIA-IA 15Winner, Kyler S--- DQ

False start

30.19 35.55

 
#33  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 13Handsaker, Lydia M1 2:51.76

39.57 44.08 42.7845.33

CIA-IA 14Baker, Norah K2 2:55.92

41.52 44.52 43.8945.99

WW-IA 13Henning, Joelle3 2:56.11

40.82 45.24 42.2347.82

DMSF-IA 14Smith, Ella M4 2:57.13

42.43 45.66 42.8246.22

RSC-IA 14Johnson, Bailey S5 3:01.95

42.39 45.42 46.5047.64

DMSF-IA 14Dahlen, Ella A6 3:02.39

43.62 46.35 44.3848.04

ACAC-IA 14Smith, Mylie M7 3:03.37

42.58 47.28 45.5048.01

CIA-IA 14Seifert, Stella R8 3:04.82

44.01 2:20.81

DMSF-IA 14Stoa, Mara L9 3:41.87

2:45.93 1:55.95

 
#34  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J1 2:25.37

34.97 38.84 33.8437.72

MACR-IA 14Brodeur, Bentley R2 2:37.78

36.98 40.59 39.9740.24

CIA-IA 13Jeffryes, Max D3 2:42.40

39.22 41.40 40.5541.23

RSC-IA 13Sikora, Owen P4 2:43.75

39.69 41.93 39.9442.19

RIP-IA 14Wittenwyler, Nolan J5 2:44.16

37.48 41.88 41.6843.12

CIA-IA 13Howe, Jake A6 3:04.26

44.56 47.20 46.3946.11

CIA-IA 14Wuest, Aaron J7 3:05.52

43.82 48.90 44.7448.06

WW-IA 13Smith, Easton8 3:08.66

43.98 47.98 47.4349.27

ACAC-IA 13Harvey, Isaac J9 3:33.75

48.79 53.23 54.7057.03

 
#35  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 16Qualley, Charlotte1 2:24.29

34.00 36.54 36.6137.14

WW-IA 17Popp, Emma2 2:38.83

36.88 40.39 40.3641.20

WW-IA 15Baker, Emery3 2:42.85

37.75 42.04 40.8142.25

NSST-IA 17Cunningham, Clara4 2:43.97

38.87 42.59 40.6841.83

ACAC-IA 16Van Der Linden, Lily A5 2:50.25

40.64 42.94 43.4743.20

ACAC-IA 16MacLeod, Megan R6 2:50.67

39.58 43.16 44.0243.91

WW-IA 15Larson, Ellie7 2:58.42

40.96 45.20 45.7346.53

 
#36  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 17Emanuel, Drew J1 2:27.51

34.05 37.36 37.8538.25

NSST-IA 18Briggs, Colby T2 2:38.47

37.50 40.59 39.4340.95

 
#37  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 13Leder, Maeve M1 3:06.26

41.46 47.89 48.2948.62

ACAC-IA 13Bancroft, Brianna D2 3:15.44

43.53 49.29 51.0951.53

DMSF-IA 13Pierce, Ellen K3 3:23.09

45.91 52.89 51.5952.70

CIA-IA 14Anderson, Avery J4 3:27.13

49.89 52.16 52.0653.02

ACAC-IA 13Dacey, Alivia A5 3:29.81

46.07 53.29 55.6354.82

CIA-IA 14Mason, Adelyn G6 3:33.86

48.52 55.47 54.3855.49

WW-IA 13Driscoll, Jules7 3:45.37

51.16 57.03 58.7258.46

CIA-IA 14Tracy, Brooklyn C8 3:51.95

52.62 59.06 59.821:00.45

NSST-IA 13Cunningham, Lydia9 3:58.91

54.14 1:02.65 1:00.051:02.07
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(#37  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast)

NSST-IA 13Brown, Caroline10 4:08.88

54.94 1:05.08 1:04.191:04.67

 
#38  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 14Signani, Nicholas1 2:55.36

39.86 45.58 43.9445.98

WW-IA 13Pellett, Colton T2 3:15.83

44.38 50.03 49.9251.50

RIP-IA 13Jacobs, Will T3 3:22.35

46.50 53.59 50.9551.31

NSST-IA 14Cunningham, Titus4 3:22.60

46.44 52.63 50.8052.73

WW-IA 13Warrington, Grant5 3:24.07

45.83 52.60 53.2552.39

 
#39  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 16Lumadue, Makenzie1 3:00.90

40.62 46.72 46.8946.67

DMSF-IA 17Ramaeker, Quinn P2 3:06.53

42.01 47.48 48.8448.20

 
#40  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 16Hales, Ethan1 2:41.29

35.66 41.59 41.6342.41

ACAC-IA 17Sease, Leegan D2 2:49.33

36.90 42.57 45.1744.69

RSC-IA 18Green, Easton M3 3:11.65

41.19 48.16 51.4050.90

 
#41  Girls 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 15Baker, Emery1 29.71

DMSF-IA 13Hudson, Natalie R2 32.21

RSC-IA 14Roberts, Kelyn E3 33.38

ACAC-IA 13Combs, Peyton L4 33.53

RSC-IA 13Bean, Ember R5 37.31

NSST-IA 13Cunningham, Lydia6 40.00

RSC-IA 13Freiburger, Valentina M7 40.51

RSC-IA 13Burt, Bailey R8 43.22

 
#42  Boys 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 17Renze, Teagen L1 25.02

DMSF-IA 17Chen, Landen W2 25.81

ACAC-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J3 25.82

WW-IA 16Scuffham, Parker4 26.09

ACAC-IA 17Sease, Leegan D5 27.06

RIP-IA 16Andersen, Noah G6 27.24

ACAC-IA 14Fischer, Tyler J7 29.25

RSC-IA 17Ferrell, Tyler J8 30.80

 
#43  Girls 13&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 13Henning, Joelle1 1:10.64

33.68 36.96

RSC-IA 14Johnson, Bailey S2 1:13.11

35.48 37.63

NSST-IA 13Konchalski, Delaney3 1:19.22

37.06 42.16

RSC-IA 13Pudenz, Abri4 1:37.58

46.98 50.60

 
#44  Boys 13&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 17Emanuel, Drew J1 58.42

28.35 30.07

MACR-IA 14Brodeur, Bentley R2 1:04.67

30.73 33.94

CIA-IA 14Vallas, Brooks C3 1:04.83

31.23 33.60

WW-IA 14Signani, Nicholas4 1:05.05

31.36 33.69

CIA-IA 14Wuest, Aaron J5 1:09.21

32.71 36.50

RSC-IA 13Sikora, Owen P6 1:12.03

35.98 36.05

ACAC-IA 13Harvey, Isaac J7 1:24.35

38.71 45.64

 
#45  Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 13Swaim, Maddy S1 5:01.42

33.79 38.01 38.8838.96

39.10 39.30 38.30 35.08

ACAC-IA 14Nakama, Naya M2 5:02.11

33.15 37.95 38.2139.17

37.91 38.85 38.62 38.25

CIA-IA 14Anderson, Avery J3 5:08.80

36.35 39.68 39.7439.73

39.13 39.01 38.13 37.03

CIA-IA 13Peterson, Brooklyn P4 5:09.63

35.54 39.11 40.5940.05

39.06 39.76 38.74 36.78

MACR-IA 14Carter, Ramsey J5 5:12.23

34.97 39.27 40.3339.81

39.94 40.29 39.73 37.89

DMSF-IA 14Dahlen, Ella A6 5:12.45

35.51 39.28 40.0140.00

40.19 39.86 39.69 37.91

RIP-IA 13Meyer, Addie R7 5:19.48

34.94 39.20 41.5740.79

41.22 41.46 40.90 39.40

RSC-IA 13Penne, Regan D8 5:26.19

37.30 41.11 42.2841.89

41.35 41.53 41.55 39.18

CIA-IA 14Elmore, Addison C9 5:27.88

36.12 40.20 41.7942.42

43.03 42.69 42.10 39.53

DMSF-IA 13Hudson, Natalie R10 5:29.28

37.86 42.41 42.9442.51

42.32 41.87 41.70 37.67

DMSF-IA 13Bormann, Lila M11 5:30.99

35.90 41.14 43.5943.04

42.84 42.76 41.58 40.14

DMSF-IA 13Peterson, Grace M12 5:43.22

35.63 42.31 45.0443.93

44.42 45.70 1:26.19

RSC-IA 13Hoffman, Amelia M13 5:53.51

38.95 44.58 45.8145.98

46.47 45.88 44.92 40.92

DMSF-IA 14Powell, Morgynne R14 6:19.27

40.66 47.18 49.5849.54

50.36 48.49 48.38 45.08

DMSF-IA 14Stoa, Mara L15 6:54.26

46.56 51.13 52.9554.03

53.80 52.18 53.19 50.42

DMSF-IA 14Carrington, Kayla R16 6:58.48

47.45 52.07 54.7753.61

2:41.60 1:42.21

 
#46  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 14Van Der Linden, Owen B1 4:45.67

31.24 35.12 36.9336.32

36.91 36.99 36.44 35.72

CIA-IA 14Wisehart, Landon J2 4:51.97

33.09 35.90 37.6438.05

38.10 38.27 36.86 34.06

CIA-IA 13Jeffryes, Max D3 4:52.16

32.35 37.05 37.7837.35

38.21 37.55 37.39 34.48

CIA-IA 13Spradling, Tyler J4 5:11.75

35.42 38.97 41.1340.11

40.65 39.88 38.76 36.83

CIA-IA 13Murray, Kellen W5 5:12.80

34.48 39.53 41.0941.61

39.82 40.34 39.42 36.51

CIA-IA 14Grubb, Cael G6 5:13.85

35.63 39.73 40.0741.61

40.65 39.91 39.77 36.48

ACAC-IA 14Hyman, Brady A7 5:20.33

33.87 38.83 42.0241.53

42.13 41.97 41.32 38.66

NSST-IA 14Cunningham, Titus8 5:59.77

37.13 43.75 45.6046.14

46.77 47.12 47.43 45.83

 
#47  Girls 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 16Qualley, Charlotte1 4:41.74

31.76 34.83 35.8135.10

35.92 36.71 35.90 35.71
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(#47  Girls 15&O 400 Meter Free)

DMSF-IA 17Honkamp, Mary K2 4:52.69

32.12 35.78 38.3237.69

37.63 37.80 37.64 35.71

ACAC-IA 16Van Der Linden, Lily A3 4:53.30

32.75 36.57 37.5637.54

37.39 37.62 37.79 36.08

ACAC-IA 16Thompson, Ky B4 5:06.88

34.26 37.74 39.9238.83

40.36 40.42 38.68 36.67

ACAC-IA 16MacLeod, Megan R5 5:20.23

36.46 39.46 40.3341.53

41.03 41.84 40.27 39.31

NSST-IA 17Cunningham, Clara6 5:27.85

36.76 43.22 42.7643.04

41.12 41.91 40.53 38.51

CIA-IA 16Beauchamp, Maddy7 5:29.33

36.79 41.29 42.3641.90

42.12 42.48 42.08 40.31

DMSF-IA 15Ballard, Caitlin M8 5:30.01

36.84 40.97 42.9242.83

43.07 42.22 41.57 39.59

WW-IA 15Larson, Ellie9 5:37.63

35.35 42.10 43.9543.01

43.84 44.97 43.31 41.10

WW-IA 15Samuelson, Lhotse10 5:55.58

37.48 43.65 47.1946.51

46.31 46.35 45.26 42.83

 
#48  Boys 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 16Van Zee, Will1 4:23.72

31.00 34.26 33.8934.51

33.53 33.39 32.50 30.64

WW-IA 16Scuffham, Parker2 4:37.02

31.23 34.55 35.2735.37

35.54 35.14 35.32 34.60

ACAC-IA 15Smith, Jake R3 4:44.59

32.66 35.88 36.4436.23

36.49 36.80 35.72 34.37

WW-IA 15Allen, Dylan4 4:48.24

31.70 35.80 37.7937.57

37.35 37.89 36.59 33.55

RSC-IA 17Hammond, Alex E5 4:49.34

32.10 35.52 37.5536.61

37.52 38.21 36.92 34.91

NSST-IA 18Briggs, Colby T6 4:57.74

33.19 36.72 38.5538.37

38.52 38.76 37.07 36.56

NSST-IA 16Cornwell, Connor7 5:20.79

33.80 39.27 41.2941.10

41.64 40.85 42.11 40.73

CIA-IA 15Wood, Logan A--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#49  Girls 9-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 11Hackley, Annisten D1 2:24.83

33.28 37.13 36.5437.88

DMSF-IA 12Fenton, Aspen E2 2:27.16

33.47 38.13 37.1538.41

CIA-IA 12Lewis, Madyson L3 2:34.84

36.09 37.88

WW-IA 11Hornung, Harper E4 2:35.22

34.94 39.92 38.2542.11

CIA-IA 11Baker, Caroline M5 2:41.65

36.14 41.80 40.8942.82

DMSF-IA 11Brons, Josie E6 2:41.79

37.45 41.66 39.7842.90

NSST-IA 12Fillius, Willa7 2:42.49

37.73 42.23 39.4943.04

WW-IA 11Woodward, Olivia8 2:43.36

37.45 42.42 38.9444.55

RSC-IA 12Schoolen, Ruby J9 2:45.95

36.68 41.88 42.8344.56

DMSF-IA 10Smith, Hayden E10 2:48.20

38.54 42.16 43.2344.27

WW-IA  9Textor, Whitney11 2:56.73

38.82 45.59 44.5847.74

WW-IA 11Hofman, Ava12 2:57.08

39.88 45.53 44.6147.06

RSC-IA 12Cassler, Norah L13 3:18.08

43.46 51.61 49.6353.38

CIA-IA 10Lewis, Rylee M14 3:23.50

47.71 55.15 48.5452.10

CIA-IA 10Howe, Mollie L15 3:27.89

45.69 51.92

DMSF-IA  9Hanson, Hannah M16 3:28.08

46.91 54.58 50.0656.53

RSC-IA 11Hulen, Evie E17 3:39.01

48.09 56.74 56.3557.83

CAST-IA  9Anthofer, Eve C18 3:39.95

50.31 1:00.72 54.4554.47

RIP-IA 11Seaberg, Juni E19 3:46.40

2:49.40 1:57.34

CIA-IA  9Ward, Amelia M20 3:51.47

51.00 1:00.53 1:14.9045.04

CIA-IA 11Kline, Lilly M21 4:00.84

52.22 1:00.52 1:33.1934.91

CIA-IA  9Williams, Terin E--- DQ

False start

50.69 1:02.41 1:02.391:03.97

 
#50  Boys 9-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 12Norem, Layten T1 2:25.37

31.13 36.87 38.8638.51

WW-IA 11Steven, Adrian2 2:33.71

34.17 39.45 39.7240.37

MACR-IA 11Hoffman, Rowan W3 2:38.80

36.34 41.48 39.5041.48

ACAC-IA 12Call, Harrison D4 2:42.46

37.09 41.17 40.9443.26

ACAC-IA 12Baker, Evan D5 2:45.23

39.16 42.55 40.9542.57

RSC-IA 11Viteri, Sebastian A6 3:04.70

39.37 49.18 45.5650.59

RIP-IA 12Phelps, Briggs W7 3:05.82

40.76 50.45 44.2750.34

NSST-IA 11Chavarria, Landon8 3:10.97

43.80 49.45 48.5249.20

 
#53  Girls 9-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 12Fay, Ginger L1 1:20.86

38.13 42.73

RSC-IA 12Pekarek, Anna J2 1:28.58

42.77 45.81

DMSF-IA 11Peterson, Greta J3 1:28.98

41.15 47.83

WW-IA 12Textor, Hannah4 1:31.73

43.16 48.57

ACAC-IA 12Hutzell, Rowen L5 1:34.00

43.81 50.19

RIP-IA 11Thongvanh, Maggie H6 1:40.46

46.62 53.84

ACAC-IA 12Demirci, Ada D7 1:40.87

47.46 53.41

CIA-IA 12Hanson, Aubrey M8 1:44.27

48.80 55.47

UNAT 11Ivers, Lilli M9 1:47.52

48.60 58.92

WW-IA 11Cramer, Alena10 1:48.46

50.05 58.41

MACR-IA 11Knebel, Kayley R11 1:55.38

51.96 1:03.42

ACAC-IA 10Bilslend, Teagan R12 1:56.53

53.93 1:02.60

RIP-IA 11Krantz, Ruth13 1:57.16

54.75 1:02.41

CIA-IA 10Talley, Serena M14 1:58.77

56.75 1:02.02

CIA-IA 10Vallas, Effie G15 1:59.18

56.70 1:02.48

CIA-IA 11Davidson, Natalie J16 2:00.51

56.61 1:03.90

RIP-IA 10Frierott, Parker L17 2:00.94

55.47 1:05.47

CIA-IA 10Blocker, Kiersten L18 2:01.57

58.34 1:03.23

ACAC-IA 10Harvey, Lillybeth J19 2:02.98

58.63 1:04.35

ACAC-IA  9Currey, Rosie M20 2:14.33

1:02.03 1:12.30

RIP-IA 10McLaren, Hannah M21 2:18.47

1:05.23 1:13.24

ACAC-IA  9Currey, Emmy J22 2:19.23

1:05.15 1:14.08
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#54  Boys 9-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 12Deardorff, Renaud1 1:28.91

42.26 46.65

ACAC-IA 12Calderon, LuisManuel2 1:34.47

43.27 51.20

WW-IA 12Hergenreter, Luke3 1:37.80

46.78 51.02

DMSF-IA 10Mintle, Easton W4 1:38.65

46.35 52.30

ACAC-IA 12Schultz, Rylan P5 1:39.56

46.68 52.88

ACAC-IA 12Vos, Ephraim R6 1:40.60

45.65 54.95

MACR-IA 10Swenson, Caleb M7 1:41.33

48.25 53.08

ACAC-IA 10Starr, Jackson L8 1:42.90

49.34 53.56

RIP-IA 12Tunink, Johnny E9 1:43.43

49.17 54.26

CIA-IA 11Sexton, James M10 1:43.80

50.35 53.45

ACAC-IA 10Rees, Brighton D11 1:47.78

50.84 56.94

RSC-IA 12Thomas, Ethan B12 1:49.04

52.01 57.03

DMSF-IA 10Kokjohn, Colin J13 1:54.83

54.84 59.99

DMSF-IA 10Reigelman, Garner T14 1:59.78

55.90 1:03.88

RSC-IA 11Crabbs, Brantley J15 2:00.78

57.55 1:03.23

LIFE-IA 12Hoppestad, Nolan16 2:01.98

56.60 1:05.38

RIP-IA 12Johnson, Henry E17 2:03.04

59.40 1:03.64

DMSF-IA 12McDevitt, Matthew D18 2:03.11

MACR-IA 10Clark, Elliot D19 2:03.51

57.04 1:06.47

CIA-IA 12Hidder, Weston E20 2:04.20

58.60 1:05.60

CIA-IA  9Tran, Colin D21 2:04.72

1:00.20 1:04.52

RIP-IA  9Meyer, Sully N22 2:11.91

1:03.67 1:08.24

CIA-IA  9Israel, Jake E23 2:16.54

1:02.07 1:14.47

 
#55  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA  8Chen, Zoey1 2:14.01

1:01.82 1:12.19

RIP-IA  8Gallick, Esme F2 2:33.79

1:09.59 1:24.20

 
#57  Girls 9-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 11Hornung, Harper E1 1:19.68

38.43 41.25

WW-IA 12Textor, Hannah2 1:20.32

39.33 40.99

RIP-IA 12Kittle, Cora J3 1:20.97

38.89 42.08

CIA-IA 10Cochran, Delaney E4 1:23.31

39.86 43.45

RIP-IA 12Meyer, Gwen V5 1:24.52

41.16 43.36

ACAC-IA 12Demirci, Ada D6 1:25.37

41.25 44.12

WW-IA 12West, Addison7 1:26.46

42.07 44.39

CIA-IA 12Tran, Victoria A8 1:27.62

41.33 46.29

DMSF-IA 10McNichols, Madi R9 1:30.86

44.92 45.94

ACAC-IA 10Lamb, Addison M10 1:31.64

44.05 47.59

WW-IA 11Hofman, Ava11 1:32.35

44.78 47.57

RIP-IA  9Freeseman, Ivy I12 1:35.31

45.28 50.03

DMSF-IA 12Miller, Averie G13 1:36.54

46.13 50.41

RIP-IA 10Freeseman, Josie A14 1:38.96

45.10 53.86

DMSF-IA 10Johnson, Kyla M15 1:40.33

48.65 51.68

RSC-IA 10Thomas, Liv L16 1:42.05

50.74 51.31

CIA-IA 10Talley, Serena M17 1:45.25

51.91 53.34

ACAC-IA  9Currey, Emmy J18 1:45.76

51.51 54.25

DMSF-IA  9Boese, Clara K19 1:46.03

49.70 56.33

DMSF-IA  9Henryson, Halle H20 1:48.23

52.10 56.13

RSC-IA 11Hulen, Evie E21 1:52.57

56.10 56.47

ACAC-IA 10Harvey, Lillybeth J22 1:52.76

53.66 59.10

ACAC-IA  9Currey, Rosie M23 1:57.06

55.13 1:01.93

RSC-IA 10Gregg, Caelan J24 1:59.48

RIP-IA 11Lemke, Charlotte25 1:59.77

CIA-IA 11Kline, Lilly M26 2:00.28

57.21 1:03.07

RSC-IA 12Cunningham, Jailyn R27 2:01.89

RIP-IA 10McLaren, Hannah M28 2:05.14

CIA-IA  9Ward, Amelia M29 2:10.56

1:00.11 1:10.45

CIA-IA  9Terhar, Sydney E30 2:16.88

1:02.27 1:14.61

CIA-IA  9Hall, Lauren M31 2:19.06

1:07.00 1:12.06

CIA-IA 11Young, Makenna R32 2:23.63

1:09.66 1:13.97

RSC-IA 10Fleming, Braylee R--- DQ

Multiple strokes

CIA-IA  9Marske, Whitney V--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:12.84 1:18.52

 
#58  Boys 9-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 12Rychnovsky, Beckum J1 1:16.05

37.02 39.03

RIP-IA 12Freeseman, Griffin D2 1:19.33

38.35 40.98

CIA-IA 11Fausch, Zach L3 1:26.46

42.00 44.46

DMSF-IA 12Zhang, Allen H4 1:30.50

43.74 46.76

NSST-IA 11Cunningham, Gideon5 1:31.73

44.58 47.15

CIA-IA 12Doll, Lennon G6 1:32.33

CIA-IA 10Carpenter, Malachi J7 1:41.21

DMSF-IA 10Feeney, Owen T8 1:45.55

52.13 53.42

WW-IA  9Steven, Tatum9 1:49.44

DMSF-IA 10Wing, Jackson L10 1:50.30

54.00 56.30

DMSF-IA 11Jordan, Brooks H11 1:50.61

53.31 57.30

RIP-IA  9Meyer, Sully N12 1:51.87

54.11 57.76

DMSF-IA 11Jordan, Whit M13 1:56.67

ACAC-IA 10Pieper, August H14 1:59.88

54.20 1:05.68

RSC-IA 12Cook, Kayden15 2:00.35

56.34 1:04.01

RIP-IA 11DeYarman, Kade D16 2:00.88

59.05 1:01.83

DMSF-IA 10Lohmeier, Thomas B17 2:03.18

59.89 1:03.29

RSC-IA  9Miller, Jackson18 2:08.91

RIP-IA 12Phelps, Briggs W--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull

48.31 50.49

 
#59  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA  8Hancock, Charlotte J1 48.21

CIA-IA  8Sandman, Grace L2 50.82

CIA-IA  8Cochran, Clara E3 50.96

MACR-IA  8Swenson, Sydney G4 54.25

RSC-IA  8Simmons, Isla R5 56.32

SSA-IA  8Kinsley, Cora6 59.41
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(#59  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back)

RSC-IA  7Baldwin, Brinnley7 1:01.93

ACAC-IA  8Pieper, Mia A8 1:04.04

DMSF-IA  8Heusinkveld, Evelyn S9 1:04.97

RIP-IA  7Walker, Maeve R10 1:08.26

CIA-IA  7Haddinger, Katelyn S11 1:09.32

SSA-IA  7Sandoval, Maya12 1:10.27

CIA-IA  8Blocker, Mackenzie K13 1:16.63

SSA-IA  5White, Kaislyn14 1:18.82

RSC-IA  8Santos, Amanah15 1:31.02

 
#60  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-IA  8Cramer, Sawyer1 48.93

RSC-IA  8Syhlman, Lochlan2 52.78

RSC-IA  8Schoolen, Max M3 55.62

ACAC-IA  7Nakama, Keo M4 58.79

RSC-IA  7Thomas, Noah5 1:03.93

RSC-IA  8Gregg, Coy T6 1:04.36

DMSF-IA  6Davitt, Jackson R7 1:06.51

RSC-IA  8Overton, Bronson D8 1:08.56

ACAC-IA  7Demirci, Efe E9 1:12.98

CIA-IA  7Luttgeharm, Sam D10 1:25.78

 
#61  Girls 9-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 12Bykova, Sasha Y1 30.35

DMSF-IA 11Hackley, Annisten D2 30.36

WW-IA 12Fay, Ginger L3 30.66

CIA-IA 11Baker, Caroline M4 31.66

ACAC-IA 12Hutzell, Rowen L5 31.96

CIA-IA 11Israel, Brynn L6 32.34

DMSF-IA 11Peterson, Greta J7 32.55

WW-IA 12West, Addison8 32.74

CAST-IA 12Janssen, Sarah V9 33.30

CAST-IA 12Stein, Izzy G10 33.36

DMSF-IA 11Brons, Josie E11 33.37

WW-IA 11Piper, Maddy12 35.30

CAST-IA 11Logan, Natalie E13 35.64

DMSF-IA 12Miller, Averie G14 36.59

WW-IA 11Cramer, Alena15 36.67

WW-IA  9Textor, Whitney16 36.71

RSC-IA 12Yohn, Addie G17 36.75

RIP-IA 10Freeseman, Josie A18 36.98

ACAC-IA 11Kovacevich, Eleanor S19 37.98

DMSF-IA 11Risk, Amelia J20 38.28

CIA-IA 10Frein, Isabella T21 38.99

DMSF-IA 10Stoa, Mae F22 39.32

DMSF-IA 12Nguyen, Evy H23 39.73

CAST-IA 10Stein, Sophie N24 39.86

WW-IA 11Signani, Katherine25 40.19

LIFE-IA 11Kala, Diti26 40.42

CIA-IA 11Mitchell, Paige M27 40.45

CAST-IA  9Schwarte, Olivia A28 40.66

CIA-IA 10Howe, Mollie L29 41.26

CIA-IA 10Vallas, Effie G30 41.52

LIFE-IA  9Moore, Sasa P31 41.69

CIA-IA 10Lewis, Rylee M32 43.07

CIA-IA 11Davidson, Natalie J33 43.73

ACAC-IA 10Peppmeier, Amzie E34 43.77

CIA-IA  9Puhrmann, Macyn L35 43.81

RIP-IA 11Seaberg, Juni E36 44.03

CIA-IA 10Blocker, Kiersten L37 44.19

RIP-IA 10Frierott, Parker L38 44.46

WW-IA  9Hornung, Addy M39 44.85

WW-IA 10Newton, Lydia40 45.78

SSA-IA 11DeMuth, Emma S*41 46.02

RIP-IA 12Crouch, Ingrid N*41 46.02

CIA-IA 11Woolery, Breckyn L43 46.03

DMSF-IA 11Lepert, Alyse E44 47.67

DMSF-IA 11Doughty, Olive G45 47.76

RIP-IA 10Hemberger, Clara A46 49.22

CIA-IA 10Luttgeharm, Elaina M47 50.97

DMSF-IA  9Rowland, Norah G48 51.33

CIA-IA  9Kamminga, Liona K49 52.52

CIA-IA  9Terhar, Sydney E50 53.26

DMSF-IA 11Sandberg, Riley M51 53.65

SSA-IA  9Mease, Presley52 53.77

RIP-IA 10Peralta Wignall, Victoria K53 54.15

DMSF-IA  9Peterson, Liesl54 56.77

CIA-IA  9Gebauer, Marlowe R55 57.35

CIA-IA  9Marske, Whitney V56 58.33

CIA-IA  9Holland, Penelope G57 59.35

RSC-IA  9Cassler, Charlotte E58 1:02.40

CIA-IA 11Monaghan, Katie E--- DQ

Re-Submerged

 
#62  Boys 9-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 12Green, Reilly C1 31.08

WW-IA 11Steven, Adrian2 31.62

DMSF-IA 10Mintle, Easton W3 31.78

ACAC-IA 12Ghimire, Sanji N4 31.91

RIP-IA 12Freeseman, Griffin D5 32.00

ACAC-IA 12Nakama, Kano M6 32.25

WW-IA 12Snider, Jackson7 33.34

ACAC-IA 12Call, Harrison D8 33.90

ACAC-IA 10Whitmore, Bryson L9 34.18

CIA-IA 12Bakkie, Grayson J10 34.61

CIA-IA 11Fausch, Zach L11 34.71

MACR-IA 12Clark, Harry A12 35.66

RIP-IA 11Hawks, Jimmy C13 35.67

UNAT 10Van Soelen, Harrison B14 36.78

MACR-IA 10Clark, Elliot D15 36.90

RSC-IA 11Viteri, Sebastian A16 37.96

CIA-IA 11Ross, Clayton L17 38.18

ACAC-IA 11Dube, Etienne D18 38.37

DMSF-IA 12McDevitt, Matthew D19 38.42

ACAC-IA 10Starr, Jackson L20 38.53

DMSF-IA 10Kokjohn, Colin J21 39.16

CIA-IA  9Israel, Jake E22 39.45

CAST-IA 12Brouchous, Emmitt J23 39.89

DMSF-IA 11Jordan, Whit M24 40.29

LIFE-IA 10Peterson, Liam25 40.37

RIP-IA 10Loffredo, Luke K26 40.41

DMSF-IA 11True, Aidan A27 40.60

ACAC-IA 10Rees, Brighton D28 40.75

WW-IA  9Steven, Tatum29 41.58

RIP-IA 10Brase, Kieran A30 42.64

ACAC-IA 10Bong, Ryder K31 43.16

SSA-IA  9Wilson, Isaac P32 44.08

ACAC-IA 11Lux, Thurston D33 44.50

RIP-IA 12Johnson, Henry E34 44.99

DMSF-IA 11Jordan, Brooks H35 45.20

SSA-IA 11Carhoff, Jack36 45.39

RSC-IA 11Harmon, Dean M37 46.11

DMSF-IA 10Wing, Jackson L38 46.38

CIA-IA 12Hidder, Weston E39 46.83

DMSF-IA 10Johnson, Oliver K40 47.10

RIP-IA 10Ridgway, Forrest41 49.11

RSC-IA  9Miller, Jackson42 50.09

CIA-IA  9Lassers, Teddy M43 53.11

CIA-IA  9Ross, Bennett J44 53.27

RSC-IA 12Sporleder, Connor45 54.62

RIP-IA 11DeYarman, Kade D46 54.78

LIFE-IA 10Hoppestad, Nicholas47 54.87

CIA-IA  9Israel, James A48 1:04.71

 
#63  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA  8Hancock, Charlotte J1 41.82

CIA-IA  8Sandman, Grace L2 46.30

SSA-IA  8Kinsley, Cora3 47.31

DMSF-IA  8Chen, Zoey4 47.71

CIA-IA  8Smith, Abigail J5 48.11

DMSF-IA  7Boese, Alice J6 49.27

RIP-IA  8Gallick, Esme F7 55.71

RSC-IA  8Viteri, Micaela S8 55.82

DMSF-IA  8Heusinkveld, Evelyn S9 56.73

SSA-IA  7Sandoval, Maya10 1:11.95

CIA-IA  8Blocker, Mackenzie K11 1:18.70

RIP-IA  7Walker, Maeve R12 1:20.26

RSC-IA  6Thelen, Jayne13 1:21.81

SSA-IA  5White, Kaislyn14 1:22.23

 
#64  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA  8Russell, Bennett J1 42.20

ACAC-IA  7Demirci, Efe E2 1:00.31

RSC-IA  8Overton, Bronson D3 1:02.50

MACR-IA  8Miller, Lincoln A4 1:04.55

DMSF-IA  6Davitt, Jackson R5 1:06.83

CIA-IA  7Luttgeharm, Sam D6 1:16.51

 
#65  Girls 9-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 12Fenton, Aspen E1 1:15.94

34.69 41.25

WW-IA 12Textor, Hannah2 1:17.44

34.84 42.60
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(#65  Girls 9-12 100 Meter Fly)

RSC-IA 12Pekarek, Anna J3 1:19.11

35.73 43.38

RSC-IA 12Schoolen, Ruby J4 1:24.87

38.10 46.77

RIP-IA 12Meyer, Gwen V5 1:25.79

39.22 46.57

CIA-IA 12Lewis, Madyson L6 1:30.04

40.79 49.25

WW-IA 11Woodward, Olivia7 1:31.07

39.47 51.60

CIA-IA 12Hanson, Aubrey M8 1:31.41

41.76 49.65

ACAC-IA 11Kovacevich, Eleanor S9 1:37.54

42.47 55.07

DMSF-IA 10McNichols, Madi R10 1:38.08

45.26 52.82

CAST-IA  9Anthofer, Eve C11 1:50.94

50.16 1:00.78

CIA-IA 11Woolery, Breckyn L12 2:28.98

1:04.87 1:24.11

ACAC-IA  9Smith, Everly M13 2:35.83

1:09.43 1:26.40

 
#66  Boys 9-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 12Norem, Layten T1 1:12.21

32.00 40.21

ACAC-IA 12Calderon, LuisManuel2 1:16.38

34.18 42.20

MACR-IA 11Hoffman, Rowan W3 1:28.63

40.82 47.81

ACAC-IA 11Dube, Etienne D4 1:37.93

44.75 53.18

CAST-IA 12Siebrecht, Ryder D5 1:41.12

46.59 54.53

MACR-IA 10Swenson, Caleb M6 1:46.53

47.74 58.79

 
#67  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA  8Swenson, Sydney G1 56.14

ACAC-IA  8Bolstad, Evelyn E2 1:01.78

CIA-IA  8Smith, Abigail J3 1:03.95

CIA-IA  7Haddinger, Katelyn S4 1:09.84

RSC-IA  8Simmons, Isla R5 1:11.28

ACAC-IA  8Pieper, Mia A--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#68  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-IA  8Schoolen, Max M1 55.42

RSC-IA  8Syhlman, Lochlan2 1:06.36

 
#69  Girls 9-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 12Fay, Ginger L1 1:07.36

32.93 34.43

DMSF-IA 12Bykova, Sasha Y2 1:08.75

34.02 34.73

ACAC-IA 12Hutzell, Rowen L3 1:12.08

33.63 38.45

CIA-IA 12Tran, Victoria A4 1:12.86

35.07 37.79

ACAC-IA 10Lamb, Addison M5 1:13.42

34.78 38.64

NSST-IA 12Fillius, Willa6 1:14.40

35.75 38.65

CAST-IA 12Janssen, Sarah V7 1:14.79

35.35 39.44

CIA-IA 11Israel, Brynn L8 1:15.31

36.28 39.03

CAST-IA 12Stein, Izzy G9 1:15.52

35.50 40.02

WW-IA 12West, Addison10 1:17.10

35.39 41.71

CIA-IA 10Cochran, Delaney E11 1:18.21

36.54 41.67

DMSF-IA 10Smith, Hayden E12 1:19.81

38.03 41.78

RIP-IA 11Thongvanh, Maggie H13 1:21.51

38.56 42.95

WW-IA 11Piper, Maddy14 1:21.98

38.36 43.62

RIP-IA 11Krantz, Ruth15 1:22.08

41.11 40.97

MACR-IA 11Knebel, Kayley R16 1:22.66

38.18 44.48

DMSF-IA 12Miller, Averie G17 1:24.16

39.71 44.45

DMSF-IA 10McNichols, Madi R18 1:24.38

40.53 43.85

CIA-IA 10Talley, Serena M19 1:24.52

40.07 44.45

DMSF-IA 10Johnson, Kyla M20 1:25.52

40.22 45.30

CAST-IA 11Logan, Natalie E21 1:26.52

38.49 48.03

WW-IA 11Cramer, Alena22 1:26.60

39.73 46.87

RIP-IA 10Freeseman, Josie A23 1:26.83

39.33 47.50

DMSF-IA 11Risk, Amelia J24 1:27.90

40.75 47.15

RIP-IA  9Freeseman, Ivy I25 1:28.15

40.66 47.49

CAST-IA 10Stein, Sophie N26 1:30.30

42.99 47.31

CIA-IA 11Mitchell, Paige M27 1:30.75

42.27 48.48

CAST-IA  9Schwarte, Olivia A28 1:31.59

41.34 50.25

LIFE-IA  9Moore, Sasa P29 1:32.17

42.86 49.31

DMSF-IA  9Boese, Clara K30 1:33.27

42.99 50.28

RSC-IA 12Cassler, Norah L31 1:33.69

43.67 50.02

LIFE-IA 12Johnson, Addie32 1:34.07

42.93 51.14

LIFE-IA 11Kala, Diti33 1:34.75

43.60 51.15

ACAC-IA  9Currey, Emmy J34 1:35.32

44.67 50.65

ACAC-IA  9Currey, Rosie M35 1:36.24

45.08 51.16

RIP-IA 10Frierott, Parker L36 1:37.67

43.53 54.14

CIA-IA 10Howe, Mollie L37 1:39.17

45.55 53.62

MACR-IA  9Fettkether, Elena C38 1:40.05

44.38 55.67

ACAC-IA 10Peppmeier, Amzie E39 1:40.32

48.45 51.87

CIA-IA  9Puhrmann, Macyn L40 1:40.51

47.17 53.34

RSC-IA 11Hulen, Evie E41 1:44.98

49.60 55.38

RIP-IA 11Lemke, Charlotte42 1:45.61

48.14 57.47

WW-IA  9Hornung, Addy M43 1:46.69

49.05 57.64

RSC-IA 12Yohn, Addie G44 1:47.87

49.52 58.35

DMSF-IA  9Henryson, Halle H45 1:50.24

49.33 1:00.91

CIA-IA  9Ward, Amelia M46 1:52.04

52.82 59.22

CIA-IA 11Kline, Lilly M47 1:54.75

54.41 1:00.34

CIA-IA  9Williams, Terin E48 1:55.03

51.98 1:03.05

RSC-IA 10Gregg, Caelan J49 1:58.32

57.84 1:00.48

DMSF-IA  9Peterson, Liesl50 2:01.96

56.94 1:05.02

CIA-IA  9Terhar, Sydney E51 2:02.25

56.73 1:05.52

CIA-IA  9King, Naomi L52 2:05.58

56.47 1:09.11

CIA-IA  9Hall, Lauren M53 2:07.03

1:00.18 1:06.85

RSC-IA 10Fleming, Braylee R--- DQ

False start

43.13 49.19



Rams Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:12 PM  5/18/2025  Page 12

2025 IA RSC Rams Spring Classic - 5/17/2025

Waukee Natatorium - 50 Meters

Results
 
#70  Boys 9-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 12Rychnovsky, Beckum J1 1:03.28

30.52 32.76

DMSF-IA 10Mintle, Easton W2 1:10.10

34.42 35.68

ACAC-IA 12Ghimire, Sanji N3 1:10.86

33.18 37.68

WW-IA 11Steven, Adrian4 1:12.01

34.41 37.60

ACAC-IA 12Nakama, Kano M5 1:14.29

35.04 39.25

WW-IA 12Snider, Jackson6 1:15.54

36.15 39.39

ACAC-IA 12Vos, Ephraim R7 1:15.86

35.27 40.59

DMSF-IA 12Zhang, Allen H8 1:17.65

36.01 41.64

ACAC-IA 12Baker, Evan D9 1:19.02

38.37 40.65

NSST-IA 11Cunningham, Gideon10 1:19.82

37.47 42.35

MACR-IA 12Clark, Harry A11 1:19.84

36.81 43.03

CIA-IA 11Sexton, James M12 1:21.36

35.43 45.93

RIP-IA 12Tunink, Johnny E13 1:22.24

39.33 42.91

CIA-IA 12Doll, Lennon G14 1:22.95

37.04 45.91

RIP-IA 11Hawks, Jimmy C15 1:23.41

37.98 45.43

UNAT 10Van Soelen, Harrison B16 1:23.86

39.76 44.10

DMSF-IA 12McDevitt, Matthew D17 1:26.95

40.72 46.23

RIP-IA 12Phelps, Briggs W18 1:28.11

42.11 46.00

NSST-IA 11Chavarria, Landon19 1:29.33

42.14 47.19

RSC-IA 12Thomas, Ethan B20 1:29.70

41.67 48.03

DMSF-IA 10Feeney, Owen T21 1:29.91

42.77 47.14

CAST-IA 12Brouchous, Emmitt J22 1:30.12

42.71 47.41

DMSF-IA 10Kokjohn, Colin J23 1:31.80

42.67 49.13

RIP-IA 12Dickinson, Sullivan G24 1:32.87

45.26 47.61

DMSF-IA 11True, Aidan A25 1:33.11

42.60 50.51

ACAC-IA 10Rees, Brighton D26 1:33.27

43.69 49.58

DMSF-IA 11Jordan, Whit M27 1:33.84

ACAC-IA 11Grundmeier, Liam D28 1:35.53

45.49 50.04

CIA-IA  9Tran, Colin D29 1:35.93

45.56 50.37

WW-IA  9Steven, Tatum30 1:36.08

45.96 50.12

DMSF-IA 10Reigelman, Garner T31 1:36.61

46.27 50.34

RIP-IA 11Ratcliff, Blake L32 1:36.93

44.43 52.50

DMSF-IA 10Lohmeier, Thomas B33 1:39.71

48.75 50.96

LIFE-IA 10Peterson, Liam34 1:39.88

44.55 55.33

RIP-IA 10Loffredo, Luke K35 1:40.39

48.03 52.36

DMSF-IA 11Jordan, Brooks H36 1:40.41

ACAC-IA 10Pieper, August H37 1:41.17

45.51 55.66

SSA-IA  9Wilson, Isaac P38 1:42.43

45.64 56.79

RIP-IA 12Johnson, Henry E39 1:42.44

47.19 55.25

RIP-IA  9Meyer, Sully N40 1:45.49

50.72 54.77

ACAC-IA 11Lux, Thurston D41 1:46.30

46.99 59.31

DMSF-IA 10Johnson, Oliver K42 1:47.55

48.85 58.70

RSC-IA 12Cook, Kayden43 1:48.07

SSA-IA 11Carhoff, Jack44 1:49.83

48.07 1:01.76

RIP-IA 10Ridgway, Forrest45 1:53.53

52.59 1:00.94

DMSF-IA 10Wing, Jackson L46 1:54.65

55.35 59.30

RSC-IA  9Miller, Jackson47 1:59.88

54.44 1:05.44

CIA-IA  9Lassers, Teddy M48 2:01.57

58.33 1:03.24

RIP-IA 11DeYarman, Kade D49 2:05.73

57.63 1:08.10

 
#71  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA  8Hancock, Charlotte J1 1:41.90

46.84 55.06

DMSF-IA  7Boese, Alice J2 1:54.48

52.92 1:01.56

CIA-IA  8Smith, Abigail J3 2:01.78

55.83 1:05.95

DMSF-IA  8Heusinkveld, Evelyn S4 2:04.23

55.65 1:08.58

RIP-IA  8Gallick, Esme F5 2:06.69

58.47 1:08.22

CIA-IA  7Haddinger, Katelyn S6 2:16.62

1:06.62 1:10.00

 
#72  Boys 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA  8Russell, Bennett J1 1:34.58

45.44 49.14

RSC-IA  8Cramer, Sawyer2 1:41.90

47.84 54.06

ACAC-IA  7Nakama, Keo M3 1:59.35

57.42 1:01.93

 
#73  Girls 9-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 12Fenton, Aspen E1 2:47.11

34.90 43.54 39.3049.37

WW-IA 12Textor, Hannah2 2:51.73

35.08 45.01 38.5153.13

DMSF-IA 11Peterson, Greta J3 2:59.78

39.53 50.80 41.6547.80

ACAC-IA 12Demirci, Ada D4 3:05.28

40.66 47.58 41.5055.54

CIA-IA 11Baker, Caroline M5 3:13.23

44.69 47.94 41.5359.07

NSST-IA 12Fillius, Willa6 3:15.08

40.23 50.77 42.891:01.19

WW-IA 11Hofman, Ava7 3:26.00

45.25 51.38 45.471:03.90

ACAC-IA 10Bilslend, Teagan R8 3:32.07

46.65 56.04 46.341:03.04

CIA-IA 10Talley, Serena M9 3:45.81

53.32 59.03 49.141:04.32

CIA-IA 10Frein, Isabella T10 3:51.52

48.38 58.00 49.741:15.40

DMSF-IA 10Stoa, Mae F11 3:52.12

53.22 1:01.24 49.341:08.32

CIA-IA 10Blocker, Kiersten L12 4:14.12

1:02.00 1:06.02 1:00.211:05.89

CIA-IA 11Young, Makenna R13 5:15.65

1:23.27 1:15.47 1:19.061:17.85

 
#74  Boys 9-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 12Norem, Layten T1 2:42.30

32.46 43.04 38.5948.21

ACAC-IA 12Calderon, LuisManuel2 2:50.70

35.61 45.46 37.6851.95

WW-IA 12Deardorff, Renaud3 2:53.82

41.11 46.61 37.3348.77

CIA-IA 11Fausch, Zach L4 3:04.38

42.29 48.44 41.7251.93

ACAC-IA 12Ghimire, Sanji N5 3:10.69

43.17 49.07 40.2158.24

ACAC-IA 10Starr, Jackson L6 3:18.13

46.59 50.28 44.3156.95

 
#77  Girls 9-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 11Hackley, Annisten D1 35.68

RIP-IA 12Kittle, Cora J2 36.50
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(#77  Girls 9-12 50 Meter Back)

WW-IA 11Hornung, Harper E3 37.10

WW-IA 11Woodward, Olivia4 38.51

CIA-IA 11Israel, Brynn L5 39.26

CIA-IA 12Hanson, Aubrey M6 39.89

DMSF-IA 10Smith, Hayden E7 41.61

CAST-IA 12Stein, Izzy G8 41.94

CAST-IA 12Janssen, Sarah V9 42.50

RIP-IA  9Freeseman, Ivy I10 42.96

CIA-IA 11Mitchell, Paige M11 44.79

RIP-IA 11Krantz, Ruth12 45.19

WW-IA  9Textor, Whitney13 45.36

DMSF-IA 12Miller, Averie G14 45.52

CIA-IA 10Frein, Isabella T15 46.62

ACAC-IA 11Kovacevich, Eleanor S16 46.66

DMSF-IA 12Nguyen, Evy H17 46.75

RIP-IA 10Freeseman, Josie A18 47.14

RSC-IA 10Thomas, Liv L19 47.41

DMSF-IA  9Boese, Clara K20 47.92

CAST-IA  9Anthofer, Eve C21 48.66

CIA-IA 10Howe, Mollie L22 48.67

CAST-IA  9Schwarte, Olivia A23 50.19

DMSF-IA  9Henryson, Halle H24 51.41

LIFE-IA 11Kala, Diti25 52.12

MACR-IA  9Fettkether, Elena C26 52.79

DMSF-IA  9Hanson, Hannah M27 53.45

SSA-IA 11DeMuth, Emma S28 54.15

WW-IA  9Hornung, Addy M29 54.32

DMSF-IA 11Lepert, Alyse E30 54.83

ACAC-IA 10Peppmeier, Amzie E31 55.26

RIP-IA 10McLaren, Hannah M32 55.37

RSC-IA 12Cunningham, Jailyn R33 56.62

DMSF-IA  9Rowland, Norah G34 58.07

DMSF-IA 11Doughty, Olive G35 59.09

CIA-IA 10Luttgeharm, Elaina M36 59.72

ACAC-IA  9Smith, Everly M37 59.97

CIA-IA  9Gebauer, Marlowe R38 1:00.75

CIA-IA  9Williams, Terin E39 1:00.94

DMSF-IA 11Sandberg, Riley M40 1:01.21

RIP-IA 10Peralta Wignall, Victoria K41 1:01.69

CIA-IA  9Kamminga, Liona K42 1:04.18

CIA-IA  9Marske, Whitney V43 1:04.62

CIA-IA  9Holland, Penelope G44 1:06.07

CIA-IA  9Hall, Lauren M45 1:07.72

SSA-IA  9Mease, Presley--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

CIA-IA 11Monaghan, Katie E--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#78  Boys 9-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIP-IA 12Freeseman, Griffin D1 36.03

DMSF-IA 12Green, Reilly C2 36.72

DMSF-IA 10Mintle, Easton W3 37.82

ACAC-IA 12Nakama, Kano M4 37.83

CIA-IA 12Doll, Lennon G5 40.72

CIA-IA 11Sandquist, Henry S6 42.22

CIA-IA 11Sandquist, Edward S7 43.96

MACR-IA 12Clark, Harry A8 44.63

MACR-IA 10Clark, Elliot D9 46.26

RIP-IA 12Phelps, Briggs W10 46.65

CIA-IA 10Carpenter, Malachi J11 47.31

RIP-IA 11Hawks, Jimmy C12 47.44

ACAC-IA 11Dube, Etienne D13 49.11

CAST-IA 12Brouchous, Emmitt J14 49.34

CAST-IA 12Siebrecht, Ryder D15 49.84

DMSF-IA 11True, Aidan A16 50.49

RIP-IA 10Brase, Kieran A17 50.94

DMSF-IA 10Wing, Jackson L18 51.04

DMSF-IA 10Reigelman, Garner T19 51.11

RIP-IA 10Loffredo, Luke K20 51.82

DMSF-IA 11Jordan, Brooks H21 53.33

RIP-IA 12Dickinson, Sullivan G22 53.72

DMSF-IA 11Jordan, Whit M23 54.71

DMSF-IA 10Lohmeier, Thomas B24 57.18

SSA-IA 11Carhoff, Jack25 57.75

SSA-IA  9Wilson, Isaac P26 59.28

CIA-IA  9Lassers, Teddy M27 1:01.01

RIP-IA 11DeYarman, Kade D28 1:01.21

DMSF-IA 10Christiansen, Gabe A--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

CIA-IA  9Israel, James A--- DQ

Other

 
#81  Girls 9-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 11Sledge, Emmersyn O1 40.05

DMSF-IA 11Peterson, Greta J2 41.51

DMSF-IA 11Brons, Josie E3 43.21

DMSF-IA 12Bykova, Sasha Y4 45.28

RIP-IA 11Thongvanh, Maggie H5 46.32

ACAC-IA 12Demirci, Ada D6 46.75

WW-IA 10Newton, Lydia7 50.21

WW-IA 11Cramer, Alena8 50.95

MACR-IA 11Knebel, Kayley R9 51.24

CIA-IA 11Mitchell, Paige M10 53.41

WW-IA 11Signani, Katherine11 53.44

DMSF-IA 12Nguyen, Evy H12 53.72

CIA-IA 10Vallas, Effie G13 54.17

ACAC-IA 11Kovacevich, Eleanor S14 54.52

CIA-IA 11Davidson, Natalie J15 55.10

RIP-IA 10Frierott, Parker L16 55.24

RSC-IA 12Cassler, Norah L17 56.12

LIFE-IA  9Moore, Sasa P18 56.76

ACAC-IA 10Harvey, Lillybeth J19 56.92

CAST-IA 10Stein, Sophie N20 57.47

RSC-IA 10Fleming, Braylee R21 58.34

WW-IA  9Hornung, Addy M22 1:00.10

DMSF-IA 11Lepert, Alyse E23 1:00.36

CIA-IA 10Lewis, Rylee M24 1:02.99

MACR-IA  9Fettkether, Elena C25 1:05.42

RIP-IA 10McLaren, Hannah M26 1:06.05

CIA-IA 10Frein, Isabella T27 1:06.11

SSA-IA 11DeMuth, Emma S28 1:06.17

RIP-IA 11Seaberg, Juni E29 1:08.31

CIA-IA  9Ward, Amelia M30 1:10.47

CIA-IA  9Williams, Terin E31 1:10.68

RSC-IA 12Cunningham, Jailyn R32 1:11.97

DMSF-IA  9Hanson, Hannah M33 1:12.35

RIP-IA 10Hemberger, Clara A34 1:14.38

SSA-IA  9Mease, Presley35 1:16.69

RIP-IA 10Shell, Juliana36 1:16.71

CIA-IA  9Kamminga, Liona K37 1:18.83

CIA-IA  9Gebauer, Marlowe R--- DQ

Butterfly kick

CIA-IA  9Marske, Whitney V--- DQ

Butterfly kick

 
#82  Boys 9-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 12Hergenreter, Luke1 43.07

ACAC-IA 12Schultz, Rylan P2 45.14

MACR-IA 10Swenson, Caleb M3 46.45

ACAC-IA 10Whitmore, Bryson L4 46.72

ACAC-IA 10Starr, Jackson L5 47.83

RIP-IA 12Tunink, Johnny E6 48.45

CIA-IA 11Sandquist, Henry S7 48.46

ACAC-IA 12Call, Harrison D8 48.86

RSC-IA 12Thomas, Ethan B9 49.82

ACAC-IA 10Rees, Brighton D10 49.93

CIA-IA 11Sandquist, Edward S11 50.68

CIA-IA 12Bakkie, Grayson J12 51.52

LIFE-IA 10Peterson, Liam13 52.13

LIFE-IA 12Hoppestad, Nolan14 53.41

DMSF-IA 10Kokjohn, Colin J15 53.44

ACAC-IA 11Grundmeier, Liam D16 55.34

DMSF-IA 12McDevitt, Matthew D17 55.58

MACR-IA 10Clark, Elliot D18 56.24

CIA-IA 12Hidder, Weston E19 56.90

CIA-IA  9Tran, Colin D20 57.12

RIP-IA 12Johnson, Henry E21 57.39

DMSF-IA 11True, Aidan A22 57.56

RSC-IA 11Crabbs, Brantley J23 58.62

ACAC-IA 11Lux, Thurston D24 58.99

RIP-IA 11Ratcliff, Blake L25 1:00.14

CIA-IA 11Ross, Clayton L26 1:02.94

ACAC-IA 10Bong, Ryder K27 1:03.33

SSA-IA  9Wilson, Isaac P28 1:06.13

RIP-IA 12Dickinson, Sullivan G29 1:07.06

RIP-IA 10Ridgway, Forrest30 1:07.34

ACAC-IA 10Chrisco, Kingston J31 1:07.78

SSA-IA 11Carhoff, Jack32 1:15.59

CIA-IA  9Ross, Bennett J--- DQ

Arms past hipline

CIA-IA  9Israel, James A--- DQ

Arms past hipline

RIP-IA 10Brase, Kieran A--- DQ

Butterfly kick
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#83  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA  8Cochran, Clara E1 1:03.16

DMSF-IA  8Chen, Zoey2 1:05.88

CIA-IA  8Sandman, Grace L3 1:07.02

RIP-IA  8Gallick, Esme F4 1:11.47

SSA-IA  8Kinsley, Cora5 1:11.68

MACR-IA  8Swenson, Sydney G6 1:13.08

CIA-IA  8Smith, Abigail J7 1:18.93

RSC-IA  8Viteri, Micaela S8 1:21.92

RSC-IA  8Simmons, Isla R9 1:26.97

ACAC-IA  8Pieper, Mia A--- DQ

Alternating Kick

ACAC-IA  8Bolstad, Evelyn E--- DQ

False start

 
#84  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA  8Miller, Lincoln A1 1:17.67

RSC-IA  8Gregg, Coy T2 1:17.72

RSC-IA  7Thomas, Noah3 1:31.27

CIA-IA  7Luttgeharm, Sam D4 1:40.79

ACAC-IA  7Nakama, Keo M--- DQ

Arms past hipline

 
#85  Girls 9-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 11Hackley, Annisten D1 33.58

RSC-IA 12Pekarek, Anna J2 34.43

RSC-IA 12Schoolen, Ruby J3 34.72

CIA-IA 10Cochran, Delaney E4 37.04

CAST-IA 12Janssen, Sarah V5 37.29

CIA-IA 11Israel, Brynn L6 37.49

NSST-IA 12Fillius, Willa7 38.68

ACAC-IA 10Lamb, Addison M8 38.93

CIA-IA 12Tran, Victoria A9 39.43

CAST-IA 12Stein, Izzy G10 40.84

WW-IA  9Textor, Whitney11 43.32

CAST-IA 11Logan, Natalie E12 43.78

UNAT 11Ivers, Lilli M13 45.63

RIP-IA  9Freeseman, Ivy I14 45.71

WW-IA 11Piper, Maddy15 46.22

RSC-IA 10Thomas, Liv L16 46.55

WW-IA 11Hofman, Ava17 46.58

LIFE-IA 12Johnson, Addie18 47.57

WW-IA 11Signani, Katherine19 50.32

CAST-IA  9Schwarte, Olivia A20 50.78

CAST-IA 10Stein, Sophie N21 50.81

ACAC-IA  9Currey, Rosie M22 51.01

DMSF-IA 10Stoa, Mae F23 52.38

DMSF-IA 12Nguyen, Evy H24 53.19

SSA-IA 11DeMuth, Emma S25 54.48

RSC-IA 12Yohn, Addie G26 57.20

WW-IA 10Newton, Lydia27 57.81

ACAC-IA  9Currey, Emmy J28 59.06

CIA-IA  9Puhrmann, Macyn L29 59.55

ACAC-IA 10Peppmeier, Amzie E30 1:01.95

DMSF-IA  9Hanson, Hannah M31 1:04.21

CIA-IA 10Blocker, Kiersten L32 1:04.40

RIP-IA 12Crouch, Ingrid N33 1:05.42

RIP-IA 11Lemke, Charlotte34 1:05.81

CIA-IA 10Luttgeharm, Elaina M35 1:05.93

ACAC-IA  9Smith, Everly M36 1:11.32

CIA-IA 11Young, Makenna R--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

CIA-IA  9Gebauer, Marlowe R--- DQ

CIA-IA 11Woolery, Breckyn L--- DQ

 
#86  Boys 9-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 12Calderon, LuisManuel1 33.65

ACAC-IA 12Vos, Ephraim R2 33.96

WW-IA 12Snider, Jackson3 38.88

CAST-IA 12Siebrecht, Ryder D4 39.46

UNAT 10Van Soelen, Harrison B5 40.69

MACR-IA 11Brodeur, Hudson E6 40.83

ACAC-IA 12Schultz, Rylan P7 41.00

CIA-IA 11Sexton, James M8 41.18

CIA-IA 11Sandquist, Edward S9 42.48

ACAC-IA 11Dube, Etienne D10 43.07

CIA-IA 11Sandquist, Henry S11 44.24

RSC-IA 11Viteri, Sebastian A12 47.21

MACR-IA 12Clark, Harry A13 49.12

WW-IA  9Steven, Tatum14 50.00

RIP-IA 11Hawks, Jimmy C15 50.14

CIA-IA 11Ross, Clayton L16 50.59

CIA-IA 12Doll, Lennon G17 51.29

ACAC-IA 11Grundmeier, Liam D18 53.05

RIP-IA 10Loffredo, Luke K19 54.65

ACAC-IA 10Bong, Ryder K20 54.83

CAST-IA 12Brouchous, Emmitt J21 55.35

ACAC-IA 10Chrisco, Kingston J22 1:02.48

MACR-IA 11Hoffman, Rowan W--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

CIA-IA  9Lassers, Teddy M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

CIA-IA  9Ross, Bennett J--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

NSST-IA 11Cunningham, Gideon--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#89  Girls 9-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 11Sledge, Emmersyn O1 2:47.71

38.78 43.27 42.2443.42

DMSF-IA 12Fenton, Aspen E2 2:51.37

39.86 44.16 42.0745.28

RIP-IA 12Kittle, Cora J3 2:54.40

40.72 45.08 43.4545.15

CIA-IA 10Cochran, Delaney E4 3:02.58

43.43 47.33 44.7747.05

WW-IA 11Hornung, Harper E5 3:04.51

42.62 46.99 45.4849.42

DMSF-IA 10McNichols, Madi R6 3:14.38

47.89 50.77 46.9848.74

 
#90  Boys 9-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 12Norem, Layten T1 2:39.68

36.46 41.52 39.2342.47

DMSF-IA 12Rychnovsky, Beckum J2 2:45.25

39.55 43.67 39.2242.81

WW-IA 11Steven, Adrian3 2:46.34

38.44 42.39 42.1143.40

DMSF-IA 12Green, Reilly C4 2:48.94

41.07 44.03 40.3843.46

RIP-IA 12Freeseman, Griffin D5 2:51.75

39.44 44.66 41.5846.07

ACAC-IA 12Nakama, Kano M6 2:54.75

40.28 45.06 43.9645.45

WW-IA 12Deardorff, Renaud7 2:59.69

45.69 45.27 44.4444.29

CIA-IA 11Fausch, Zach L8 3:01.80

43.86 47.75 43.6946.50

ACAC-IA 12Call, Harrison D9 3:02.76

43.11 47.22 44.9647.47

ACAC-IA 10Whitmore, Bryson L10 3:10.02

44.37 48.02 47.3150.32

CIA-IA 10Carpenter, Malachi J11 3:32.12

2:40.00 1:46.49

 
#91  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA  8Hancock, Charlotte J1 1:47.31

52.00 55.31

ACAC-IA  8Bolstad, Evelyn E2 1:47.95

51.14 56.81

CIA-IA  8Cochran, Clara E3 1:54.26

54.83 59.43

RSC-IA  8Simmons, Isla R4 2:11.09

DMSF-IA  8Heusinkveld, Evelyn S5 2:33.08

1:14.29 1:18.79

DMSF-IA  7Boese, Alice J--- DQ

1:01.57 1:04.16

 
#92  Boys 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA  8Russell, Bennett J1 1:47.82

53.98 53.84

RSC-IA  8Cramer, Sawyer2 1:48.51

51.76 56.75

RSC-IA  8Syhlman, Lochlan3 1:57.35

56.11 1:01.24

RSC-IA  8Schoolen, Max M4 2:05.77

 
#93  Girls 9-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 11Sledge, Emmersyn O1 31.11

CIA-IA 12Lewis, Madyson L2 33.04

RIP-IA 12Meyer, Gwen V3 33.29

CIA-IA 12Hanson, Aubrey M4 34.39
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(#93  Girls 9-12 50 Meter Free)

RIP-IA 11Krantz, Ruth5 35.85

RIP-IA 11Thongvanh, Maggie H6 36.09

ACAC-IA 10Bilslend, Teagan R7 36.14

MACR-IA 11Knebel, Kayley R8 36.50

UNAT 11Ivers, Lilli M9 39.33

CAST-IA  9Anthofer, Eve C10 39.75

DMSF-IA  9Boese, Clara K11 39.92

DMSF-IA 10Johnson, Kyla M12 40.76

RSC-IA 12Cassler, Norah L13 41.15

LIFE-IA 12Johnson, Addie14 41.44

CIA-IA 10Vallas, Effie G15 42.24

MACR-IA  9Fettkether, Elena C16 42.92

ACAC-IA 10Harvey, Lillybeth J17 43.64

RIP-IA 11Lemke, Charlotte18 46.65

DMSF-IA  9Henryson, Halle H19 46.98

CIA-IA 11Woolery, Breckyn L20 50.64

RSC-IA 10Gregg, Caelan J21 52.10

ACAC-IA  9Smith, Everly M22 55.84

RSC-IA 12Cunningham, Jailyn R23 57.33

CIA-IA  9Hall, Lauren M24 1:01.82

CIA-IA 11Young, Makenna R25 1:02.93

 
#94  Boys 9-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 12Hergenreter, Luke1 31.22

ACAC-IA 12Ghimire, Sanji N2 32.36

WW-IA 12Deardorff, Renaud3 33.74

DMSF-IA 12Zhang, Allen H4 34.61

ACAC-IA 12Vos, Ephraim R5 35.25

CIA-IA 12Bakkie, Grayson J6 35.64

CAST-IA 12Siebrecht, Ryder D7 35.74

RIP-IA 12Tunink, Johnny E8 35.76

CIA-IA 11Sandquist, Henry S9 36.25

ACAC-IA 12Baker, Evan D10 36.31

UNAT 10Van Soelen, Harrison B11 37.06

CIA-IA 11Sandquist, Edward S12 38.17

RIP-IA 12Dickinson, Sullivan G13 39.42

NSST-IA 11Chavarria, Landon14 39.67

ACAC-IA 11Grundmeier, Liam D15 39.74

RIP-IA 11Ratcliff, Blake L16 44.03

DMSF-IA 10Reigelman, Garner T17 44.04

DMSF-IA 10Lohmeier, Thomas B18 44.34

RSC-IA 12Cook, Kayden19 44.40

ACAC-IA 10Chrisco, Kingston J20 44.53

ACAC-IA 10Pieper, August H21 46.12

DMSF-IA 10Johnson, Oliver K22 46.99

DMSF-IA 10Christiansen, Gabe A23 50.01

RSC-IA 11Crabbs, Brantley J24 51.41

 
#95  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA  8Cochran, Clara E1 44.27

MACR-IA  8Swenson, Sydney G2 51.72

CIA-IA  7Haddinger, Katelyn S3 1:01.06

RSC-IA  7Baldwin, Brinnley4 1:03.03

ACAC-IA  8Pieper, Mia A5 1:06.56

RSC-IA  8Santos, Amanah6 1:27.81

 
#96  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-IA  8Cramer, Sawyer1 46.07

RSC-IA  8Schoolen, Max M2 50.85

RSC-IA  8Syhlman, Lochlan3 51.30

ACAC-IA  7Nakama, Keo M4 52.91

RSC-IA  8Gregg, Coy T5 53.30

RSC-IA  7Thomas, Noah6 1:02.11

MACR-IA  8Miller, Lincoln A7 1:10.48

 
#97  Girls 9-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-IA 11Sledge, Emmersyn O1 35.85

DMSF-IA 12Bykova, Sasha Y2 36.61

CIA-IA 11Baker, Caroline M3 38.48

CIA-IA 12Tran, Victoria A4 40.01

WW-IA 11Piper, Maddy5 42.67

ACAC-IA 10Bilslend, Teagan R6 44.81

DMSF-IA 10Stoa, Mae F7 48.12

RSC-IA 10Fleming, Braylee R8 48.27

WW-IA 11Signani, Katherine9 49.67

CIA-IA 10Lewis, Rylee M10 53.45

CIA-IA  9Puhrmann, Macyn L11 53.98

RIP-IA 10Shell, Juliana12 54.20

RSC-IA 11Hulen, Evie E13 54.52

RSC-IA 12Yohn, Addie G14 54.80

WW-IA 10Newton, Lydia15 54.88

CIA-IA 11Kline, Lilly M16 55.82

RSC-IA 10Gregg, Caelan J17 56.62

RIP-IA 11Seaberg, Juni E18 58.42

CIA-IA 10Luttgeharm, Elaina M19 59.56

RSC-IA  9Cassler, Charlotte E20 1:04.18

 
#98  Boys 9-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 12Schultz, Rylan P1 38.97

DMSF-IA 12Zhang, Allen H2 42.66

ACAC-IA 10Whitmore, Bryson L3 44.37

CIA-IA 11Sexton, James M4 44.60

NSST-IA 11Cunningham, Gideon5 45.29

RSC-IA 11Viteri, Sebastian A6 47.68

ACAC-IA 10Chrisco, Kingston J7 49.86

CIA-IA 11Ross, Clayton L8 50.11

RIP-IA  9Meyer, Sully N9 50.61

RIP-IA 11Ratcliff, Blake L10 51.52

ACAC-IA 11Lux, Thurston D11 53.26

ACAC-IA 10Bong, Ryder K12 54.98

RSC-IA 12Cook, Kayden13 56.28

RSC-IA 11Harmon, Dean M14 57.77

RSC-IA  9Miller, Jackson15 1:00.72

RIP-IA 10Ridgway, Forrest16 1:01.55

RSC-IA 12Sporleder, Connor17 1:02.79

RSC-IA 11Crabbs, Brantley J18 1:03.04

CIA-IA  9Ross, Bennett J19 1:05.88

 
#99  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA  8Bolstad, Evelyn E1 49.23

DMSF-IA  7Boese, Alice J2 56.98

DMSF-IA  8Chen, Zoey3 57.52

RSC-IA  8Viteri, Micaela S4 1:02.70

RSC-IA  6Thelen, Jayne5 1:35.61

 
#100  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA  8Russell, Bennett J1 48.90

MACR-IA  8Miller, Lincoln A2 1:08.25

 
#101  Girls 12&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSC-IA 12Pekarek, Anna J1 5:22.51

36.10 40.63 41.6041.36

40.93 41.28 41.61 39.00

DMSF-IA 11Brons, Josie E2 5:25.70

35.53 40.77 42.3240.95

42.79 42.90 41.19 39.25

CIA-IA 12Lewis, Madyson L3 5:27.58

36.89 41.93 42.3142.44

42.30 42.65 41.34 37.72

ACAC-IA 12Hutzell, Rowen L4 5:31.42

33.73 41.64 43.6743.86

42.64 43.61 42.70 39.57

ACAC-IA 10Lamb, Addison M5 5:35.47

36.38 41.93 43.8144.08

43.82 43.16 41.80 40.49

RIP-IA 12Meyer, Gwen V6 5:37.04

37.02 41.97 43.5043.64

44.17 43.14 43.03 40.57

RIP-IA 12Kittle, Cora J7 5:44.19

36.82 43.01 44.7644.06

44.56 44.54 43.59 42.85

RSC-IA 12Schoolen, Ruby J8 5:48.91

37.31 43.05 45.9245.18

45.15 44.60 45.57 42.13

DMSF-IA 10Smith, Hayden E9 6:04.52

40.76 45.89 46.9947.11

46.14 46.18 46.51 44.94

DMSF-IA 10Johnson, Kyla M10 6:22.48

43.68 49.06 49.0048.49

48.75 49.17 47.74 46.59

RSC-IA 10Thomas, Liv L11 6:32.36

40.46 49.16 51.5552.17

51.24 53.06 46.55 48.17

 
#102  Boys 12&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 12Rychnovsky, Beckum J1 4:46.98

31.40 35.90 36.9636.54

36.93 36.98 36.51 35.76

WW-IA 12Hergenreter, Luke2 5:25.07

34.45 40.63 42.7041.77

42.88 42.84 42.69 37.11
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(#102  Boys 12&U 400 Meter Free)

WW-IA 12Snider, Jackson3 5:30.82

37.23 41.36 43.4342.93

42.82 41.97 41.21 39.87

MACR-IA 11Hoffman, Rowan W4 5:56.43

40.87 46.13 45.9246.13

46.41 43.85 46.09 41.03

MACR-IA 10Swenson, Caleb M5 5:58.61

40.97 46.10 45.5646.78

46.60 45.28 45.54 41.78

RSC-IA 12Thomas, Ethan B6 6:52.53

43.36 52.50 53.0953.47

54.65 53.43 52.50 49.53

NSST-IA 11Chavarria, Landon7 6:52.83

44.12 48.56 54.4151.01

52.65 55.54 52.76 53.78


